
Clasificación general masculina 10 Km

- 1 -

Pos. Meta Dorsal Nombre Categoría Licencia Nac. Club
1 00:27:41 2 Geoffrey Kamworor Sénior M KEN
2 00:27:56 3 Jesus Ramos Sénior M M3302 ESP ADIDAS
3 00:28:00 6 Aaron Las Heras Sénior M CT23164 ESP P. CASTELLON
4 00:28:15 49 Urgessa Negassa Sub23 M ETH NEGASSA
5 00:28:19 5 Carlos Mayo Nieto Sénior M AR1984 ESP C.ADIDAS
6 00:28:19 14 Pol Oriach Enjuanes Sénior M AR3194 ESP NIKE RUNNING
7 00:28:27 17 Nassim Hassaous Garcia Sénior M VA 8754 ESP C.A.ASICS
8 00:28:29 20 Alejandro Quijada Sanchez Sénior M M9593 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON
9 00:28:30 9 Juan A Perez Moreno M-35 CR3652 ESP INDEPENDIENTE

10 00:28:33 8 Eduardo Menacho Miralles Sénior M AR2611 ESP C.A.ASICS
11 00:28:33 12 Leo Magnusson Sénior M 14635539 SWE SWEDEN
12 00:28:43 13 Ibrahim Chakir Elosri Sénior M CT18875 ESP C.A.ASICS
13 00:28:51 15 Daniel Mateo Angulo M-35 SO 2974 ESP INDEPENDIENTE
14 00:28:52 23 Sergio Paniagua Sénior M EX227 ESP P.CASTELLON
15 00:28:56 18 Ero Doce Gonzalez Sénior M GA5807 ESP A.NARON
16 00:28:59 10 Adrian Ben Sénior M GA6165 ESP ADIDAS
17 00:29:00 16 Dario Ivanoski Sénior M 14743213 ESP R.N.MACEDONIA
18 00:29:05 43 Alex García Carrillo Sénior M ESP
19 00:29:21 48 Ramon Rodriguez Jimenez Sénior M M14722 ESP CANGURO AAC
20 00:29:32 11 Xavier Chevrier M-35 GA6165 ESP ADIDAS
21 00:29:33 46 Edmond Demoulin Sénior M 14952731 FRA FRANCIA
22 00:29:36 163 Theo Rageot Sénior M FRA
23 00:29:38 81 Asier Calahorra Benito Sénior M 15051968 ESP INDEPENDIENTE
24 00:29:39 4 Fernando Carro Morillo Sénior M M 542 ESP NIKE RUNNING
25 00:29:39 21 Nicolas Regidor Serrano Sénior M 722121669 ESP
26 00:29:47 47 Diego Méntrida Zamarra Sénior M CU16 ESP CDEA TARANCON
27 00:29:50 71 Felix Galan Delgado Sub23 M M10483 ESP CAI GRAN CANARIA
28 00:29:50 77 Andrés Lara Gordo Sub20 M M30712 ESP VALDEIGLESIAS MARTÍN BERLANAS
29 00:29:51 45 Miguel Benítez Bermejo Sénior M CA10636 ESP ASICS RUNNING
30 00:29:57 76 Borja Marcos Ballesteros Sénior M M-4648 ESP FENT CAMI MISLATA
31 00:30:05 61 Alejandro Pla Estebanez Sub23 M ESP CLUB ATLETISMO COLMENAR VIEJO
32 00:30:09 135 Dorsal: 135 Sénior M
33 00:30:16 19 Jorge Blanco Alvarez Sénior M L4235 ESP C.A. ASICS
34 00:30:20 106 Alejandro Nogales Sénior M M5110 ESP
35 00:30:24 52 Dorsal 52 Sénior M ESP
36 00:30:28 154 Enrique Martin Lopez Sub20 M M20548 ESP
37 00:30:28 181 Hugo Unosson Sub23 M ESP
38 00:30:31 162 Pierre Louis Parisot Sénior M FRA
39 00:30:33 169 Ivan Gil Gomez Sénior M M28833 ESP
40 00:30:37 134 Alejandro Muñoz Sénior M M24591 ESP
41 00:30:41 84 Mario Mirabel Alviz Sénior M EX5194 ESP VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
42 00:30:41 182 Adrian Alonso Canales Sub23 M M8795 ESP
43 00:30:43 148 Jorge Alonso Muñoz Sénior M M1161 ESP
44 00:30:46 185 Martin Marquez Baena Sub18 M M118 ESP
45 00:30:48 198 Ivan Oskar Magnusson Sénior M SWE
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46 00:30:48 202 Alvaro Lopez Lucia Sub23 M AR3914 ESP
47 00:30:49 184 Victor Ramos Sambade Sub23 M GA215 ESP

48 00:30:50 176 Reilly Bloomer Sénior M BU-3723420
-A-N-S ESP

49 00:30:51 73 Ignacio Barranco Frias Sénior M SO3081 ESP HOKA
50 00:30:53 155 Issame Azarkane Bouazaoe Sénior M ESP
51 00:30:58 151 Edouard Dupas Yves Sénior M CHE
52 00:31:02 161 Hugo Prieto Blanco Sénior M M3712 ESP

53 00:31:03 212 Mario Sainz Perez Sénior M BU-3723258
-A-N-S ESP

54 00:31:04 231 Fabian Blanco Zautner Sénior M M9707 ESP
55 00:31:06 218 Nuno Moure Fernandez Sub20 M GA1375 ESP
56 00:31:06 203 Pablo Gaudioso Pascua Sub20 M M10006 ESP
57 00:31:07 177 Lucas Leducq David Sénior M FRA
58 00:31:08 167 Borja Rodriguez Echevarria Sénior M M10575 ESP
59 00:31:10 249 Borja Hernaz Muñoz Sénior M M511 ESP
60 00:31:11 302 Zena Saez Portillo Sub23 M M33896 ESP
61 00:31:11 318 Aaron Lopez Mollons Sénior M M1005 ESP
62 00:31:12 68 Javier Martinez Fernandez M-45 M6537 ESP C.MENORCA CAUG
63 00:31:14 183 Louis Darrigrand Lacarrieu Sub23 M FRA
64 00:31:15 168 Pablo Lopez Chaves Sénior M M17875 ESP
65 00:31:15 207 Hicham El Baroudi M-35 M26135 ESP
66 00:31:17 336 Manuel Cano Barba Sénior M ESP
67 00:31:18 166 Miguel Abellan Ossenbach Sénior M M20957 ESP
68 00:31:18 174 Samuel Jones Sénior M ESP
69 00:31:19 153 Jonatan Diaz Cuervo M-35 CU220 ESP
70 00:31:20 189 David Garcia Gutierrez Sub23 M M26708 ESP
71 00:31:21 315 Joel Fabian Carrion Arevalo Sénior M ESP
72 00:31:21 66 David Martinez Fernandez M-40 M 2664 ESP C.MENORCA CAUG
73 00:31:23 160 Vincent Werling Sénior M
74 00:31:23 245 Marc Arriaza Bosch Sénior M ESP
75 00:31:24 220 Johan Lamm Sénior M SWE
76 00:31:25 72 David De Blas Cristobal Sénior M M819 ESP REAL SOCIEDAD
77 00:31:26 186 Juan Lucas De La Fuente Sub23 M ESP

78 00:31:26 64 Carlos Oliver Vives Sénior M IB-3748903-
A-T-c ESP ATLÈTIC MALLORCA

79 00:31:27 172 Alvaro Alonso Ferreira M-35 ESP
80 00:31:30 187 Jorge Estalella Garcia Sub18 M M33837 ESP
81 00:31:31 230 Enzo Alonso Fernandez Sub20 M O8582 ESP
82 00:31:33 129 Pablo Delgado Sub20 M 09135435L ESP
83 00:31:33 232 Guzman Caballero Jimenez Sénior M AV1413 ESP
84 00:31:35 223 Jamal Moussaoui M-35 FRA
85 00:31:35 252 David Rodriguez Rujula M-45 SO167 ESP
86 00:31:39 260 Tom Mazilie Sub20 M FRA
87 00:31:40 287 Lander Payne Seyller Sub18 M M5905 ESP
88 00:31:41 247 Aitor Diaz Hernando Sénior M ESP
89 00:31:42 175 Eduardo Lozano Melero Sub23 M M983 ESP
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90 00:31:44 221 Benjamin Bioudi Sénior M FRA
91 00:31:44 205 Nicolas Martinez Garcia Sub20 M M7776 ESP
92 00:31:45 316 Pablo Bernad Calvo Sub23 M ESP
93 00:31:46 82 Ayoub Serkouh Ramadane Sénior M M3880481 ESP C.A. VALDEMORO
94 00:31:46 95 Angel Iglesias Fontan M-45 M7013 ESP AD MARATHON
95 00:31:49 197 Habib Mosbah M-45 FRA
96 00:31:54 225 Pablo Muñoz Caballero M-40 M320 ESP
97 00:31:56 453 Alex Pacheco Garcia Sub18 M M16603 ESP

98 00:31:59 250 Alberto Diaz Dominguez M-45 VI-3776908-
A-N-S ESP

99 00:32:02 201 Gonzalo Garcia Saro M-35 M26656 ESP
100 00:32:02 237 Samuel Montero Vera Sénior M CMAD881 ESP
101 00:32:04 345 Victor Barrachina Caballero Sub23 M AR5071 ESP
102 00:32:05 375 Marc Cazorla Fonollosa Sénior M ESP
103 00:32:05 334 Juan Sebastian Amaya Arango Sénior M ESP
104 00:32:06 278 Juan Gutierrez Meyer Sénior M CHE
105 00:32:08 92 Hugo Ramos Del Barco Sénior M 03474706G ESP CLUB TRIATLÓN SORIANO
106 00:32:11 514 Diego Mejía Inarejos Sénior M M9868 ESP
107 00:32:11 253 Sergio Carro Rodríguez Sénior M M15228 ESP
108 00:32:13 355 Luis Miguel Jiménez Redondo M-45 ESP
109 00:32:13 59 Cristian Gonzalez Castro Sénior M N21740932 ESP
110 00:32:14 238 Carlos Marti Martinez Sénior M ESP
111 00:32:15 320 Daniel Romero Granados Sénior M M34074 ESP
112 00:32:15 214 Ivan Marchamalo Sama Sub23 M TO865 ESP
113 00:32:17 266 Carlos Álvarez Rodriguez Sénior M M33488 ESP
114 00:32:17 304 Alberto Naranjo Lozano Sénior M M9642 ESP
115 00:32:18 194 Julio Pastor Sanchis M-35 ESP
116 00:32:18 217 Brieuc Caussin . Sénior M FRA
117 00:32:18 294 Alejandro Sancho Miguel Sénior M M30052 ESP
118 00:32:19 85 Pablo Villalobos Bazaga M-45 M4560 ESP AD MARATHON
119 00:32:20 171 Cayetano Redondo Herreros Sénior M ESP
120 00:32:22 270 Hugo Gonzalez De La Puente M-35 LO7588 ESP
121 00:32:23 180 Alejandro Arias Diez Sénior M M30544 ESP
122 00:32:23 534 Ramon Ejeda Medina M-40 ESP
123 00:32:24 297 Matteo Gala Sénior M GBR
124 00:32:24 319 Jose Manuel De La Peña Real Sénior M M12663 ESP
125 00:32:27 41 Alejandro Rodriguez Montero Sub23 M M9959 ESP HOKA
126 00:32:27 243 Daniel Fernandez Cuenca Sub23 M M15032 ESP
127 00:32:28 1624 David Gonzalez Garcia Sub23 M ESP
128 00:32:29 257 Marin De Rothiacob Sénior M FRA
129 00:32:29 240 Ricardo Jose Garcia Perez Sénior M M4263 ESP

130 00:32:29 90 Mohammed Ben Dohhou
Laouini M-35 M743 ESP AD MARATHON

131 00:32:30 317 Adrian Hernandez Fernandez Sénior M ESP
132 00:32:30 335 Enrique Cubero Aparicio Sub23 M M27570 ESP
133 00:32:31 235 Fran Cuevas Baranda Sub23 M ESP
134 00:32:32 414 Samuel De La Peña Diaz Sub18 M ESP
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135 00:32:33 300 Jesus Narro Miñano Sénior M ESP
136 00:32:34 281 Ángel Ayuso Juvera Sénior M TO849 ESP
137 00:32:34 377 Jorge Grandoso Pedrosa Sénior M ESP
138 00:32:35 219 Ivan Rivilla Arias M-40 ESP
139 00:32:39 426 David Álvarez Olivares M-40 ESP
140 00:32:39 224 José Alix De La Mata Sénior M ESP
141 00:32:42 497 Borja Yllera Adanez Sub20 M ESP
142 00:32:45 530 Alejandro Novillo Garcia Sénior M M12596 ESP
143 00:32:46 210 Kevin Rethore Sénior M FRA
144 00:32:48 431 Diego Aceituno Villar Sub23 M M5915 ESP
145 00:32:48 289 Sergio Martin Lopez Sub23 M ESP
146 00:32:49 409 Jose Varona San Pablo Sub18 M M10350 ESP
147 00:32:49 262 Sergi Niño Espinosa Sénior M M26260 ESP
148 00:32:50 383 Emiliano Roncero Dominguez M-50 M1384 ESP
149 00:32:53 196 Carlos Mancebo Rodrigo M-35 ESP
150 00:32:53 310 Miguel Uribe Vivas Sénior M M33809 ESP
151 00:32:53 255 Carlos Arrazola Villanueva Sub23 M ESP
152 00:32:54 293 Jaime Fernandez Nuñez M-45 ESP
153 00:32:55 382 Ruben Martinez Fuente M-45 ESP
154 00:32:56 239 Andres De La Fuente Sanchez Sénior M M33252 ESP
155 00:32:57 389 Jose Manuel Martinez Catala Sénior M ESP
156 00:32:58 312 Ricard Suñer Marzari Sénior M ESP

157 00:32:59 215 Miguel Lopez Vidriero
Gonzalez Sénior M ESP

158 00:33:00 209 Iñigo Lizarralde Peinado Sub23 M ESP
159 00:33:00 256 Diego Zorita Arroyo Sénior M ESP
160 00:33:01 67 Lorenzo Pla Estébanez Sénior M M9222 ESP TROPS CUEVA DE NERJA

161 00:33:02 531 Marcos Garcia De Paz
Fernandez M-55 ESP

162 00:33:02 211 Jose Gutierrez Madejon Sénior M M26917 ESP
163 00:33:02 371 Gerard Molist Palomeras M-35 ESP
164 00:33:04 332 Ignacio Cereijo Gutierrez Sénior M ESP
165 00:33:05 291 Alejandro Manglano Duque Sub20 M GU250 ESP

166 00:33:05 2050 Guillermo Sanchez
Rodriguez-jordan Sub23 M ESP

167 00:33:06 848 Alberto Agundez De San
Sebastian Sénior M M12850 ESP

168 00:33:07 323 Daniel Fuidio Moral Sénior M ESP
169 00:33:07 511 Pablo Alonso Villa M-50 O7451 ESP
170 00:33:07 347 Juan Jose Flores Guerrero Sénior M ESP
171 00:33:08 648 Alvaro Zapata Aguilar Sub23 M M6752 ESP
172 00:33:08 394 Alejandro Gomez Luengo Sénior M ESP
173 00:33:09 896 Jose Naranjo Martin Sub20 M ESP
174 00:33:10 462 Pablo Salvador Muñoz Sub23 M ESP
175 00:33:10 344 Jose Herrera Almohalla M-35 ESP
176 00:33:11 384 Javier Junquera Benitez Sub20 M M26744 ESP
177 00:33:11 354 Sergio Vizcaino Rollon Sénior M ESP
178 00:33:11 365 Alberto Gutierrez Blanco M-40 ESP
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179 00:33:12 170 Eduardo Sienes Garcia Sénior M M19358 ESP
180 00:33:13 418 Javier De Arriba Castilla Sub23 M M8985 ESP
181 00:33:14 326 Álvaro Serrano Martínez Sub23 M CU237 ESP
182 00:33:15 692 Daniel Hernando Diez Sub18 M M30268 ESP
183 00:33:16 206 Mario Ruperez Gil M-35 M32613 ESP
184 00:33:16 241 Gerard Garrote Sayo M-35 ESP
185 00:33:16 288 Iban Iriarte Argaia M-40 SS386 ESP
186 00:33:16 306 Javier Haering Hijon Sub23 M CU2061 ESP
187 00:33:16 311 Matthias Sevilla Sénior M FRA
188 00:33:17 298 Carlos Jesus Verdugo Falcon M-45 ESP
189 00:33:17 274 Daniel Hernando Calleja M-45 M1981 ESP
190 00:33:18 351 Óscar Sanchez Gomez M-45 ESP
191 00:33:19 251 José María Torvisco Najarro M-40 M6948 ESP
192 00:33:19 331 Jesus Maria De Rosendo Simon Sénior M ESP
193 00:33:20 272 Fernando Moreno Iglesias M-50 M2521 ESP
194 00:33:22 360 Miguel Garcia Peña M-35 ESP
195 00:33:23 546 Fernando Otero Lado Sub23 M GA1014 ESP
196 00:33:23 361 Fernando Javaloy Perez M-35 MU22011 ESP
197 00:33:24 276 Pedro Rodriguez Bogarra M-45 GR3523 ESP

198 00:33:25 357 Arturo Martinez De Murguia
Miguel Sénior M GBR

199 00:33:26 420 Otman Belkacem M-35 FRA
200 00:33:26 364 Pablo De Diego De La Cruz Sub23 M ESP
201 00:33:27 193 Jonatan Di Benedetto Sénior M ESP
202 00:33:27 254 Carlos A Bueno Cebollada M-35 ESP
203 00:33:27 261 Carlos Alfageme Sanguino Sénior M TO11 ESP
204 00:33:28 70 Jaime Lopez Valero Sénior M M7796 ESP CAI GRAN CANARIA
205 00:33:29 285 Gonzalo Sanz Simontalero Sénior M ESP
206 00:33:30 429 Marcos Gomez Gonzalez Sub18 M ESP
207 00:33:30 244 Jesus Cabrero Soto Sénior M ESP
208 00:33:30 132 Hector Sierra Sénior M M14639 ESP

209 00:33:31 267 Guillermo Iborra Garcia
Trevijano M-35 ESP

210 00:33:32 491 Ivan De Sancha Escribano Sub23 M ESP
211 00:33:32 273 Abraham Serrano Carrasco Sénior M ESP
212 00:33:36 268 Roberto Sotomayor Menendez M-45 M1179 ESP
213 00:33:38 392 Isaac Orejuela Diaz Sénior M ESP
214 00:33:38 329 Alvaro De La Madrid Riutort Sub20 M M34041 ESP
215 00:33:39 309 Juan Alberto Moreno Gomez M-50 ESP
216 00:33:41 410 Oliver James Crane Sub18 M M31161 ESP
217 00:33:42 470 David Orgaz Carrey M-35 M30060 ESP
218 00:33:43 374 Marcos Pascual Sainz M-35 ESP

219 00:33:44 216 Enrique Martin Montoro M-45 M-3832460-
A-N-s ESP

220 00:33:44 337 Ajan Recio Novoa Sub20 M M34187 ESP
221 00:33:44 631 Jaime Del Alamo Fernandez M-35 ESP
222 00:33:45 393 Ignacio Minguez Navarro M-40 ESP



Clasificación general masculina 10 Km

- 6 -

Pos. Meta Dorsal Nombre Categoría Licencia Nac. Club
223 00:33:45 353 Victor Sanz Alapont Sénior M M35439 ESP
224 00:33:46 566 David Power Carr M-40 IRL
225 00:33:48 427 Julio Lluch Mallench Sénior M ESP
226 00:33:48 343 Oscar Rodriguez Scheglova Sub18 M M27607 ESP
227 00:33:48 385 Emilio Mancilla Sanchez Vera M-40 GR5203 ESP
228 00:33:49 402 Óscar Gonzalez Ramil Sénior M M31079 ESP
229 00:33:49 490 Javier Valentin Mateo Sénior M ESP
230 00:33:52 405 Alvaro Navalon Navarro Sénior M ESP

231 00:33:52 479 Francisco Javier Moscoso
Sanchez M-40 M13485 ESP

232 00:33:52 1599 David Lozano Ortiz Sénior M ESP
233 00:33:52 275 Guillermo Cubero Aparicio Sub18 M M29345 ESP
234 00:33:53 521 Jorge Arrebola Rodriguez M-40 ESP
235 00:33:54 448 Miguel Ramos Cabañas Sub23 M ESP
236 00:33:55 159 Adrian Vos Perez Sub23 M M3572 ESP
237 00:33:55 1329 Marcos Lopez Lopez Sub18 M M13671 ESP
238 00:33:57 265 Javier Laloma Gutiérrez M-40 M12750 ESP
239 00:33:57 476 Ahmed Oviol Perez Sub23 M M31906 ESP
240 00:34:01 342 Raul Jimenez Platas Sénior M ESP
241 00:34:01 765 Sergio Morla San Juan Sénior M ESP
242 00:34:03 280 Carlos Javier Gutierrez Sanchez Sénior M ESP
243 00:34:04 290 Mario Mateos Diaz Sénior M M9910 ESP
244 00:34:04 472 Mario Espinosa Cano Sénior M ESP
245 00:34:05 340 Alejandro Sanchez Varela M-40 ESP
246 00:34:05 339 Oscar Jesus Serrano Barajas M-45 ESP
247 00:34:06 296 Alejandro Matellano Melendo Sénior M ESP
248 00:34:07 1220 Matthew Hornsby M-45 GBR
249 00:34:07 248 Javier Sanchez Álvarez Arenas M-40 ESP
250 00:34:07 613 Victor Bayona Revilla M-35 ESP
251 00:34:08 305 Jose Manuel Loeches Ruiz Sénior M ESP
252 00:34:08 532 Pedro Beneitez Navarro Sub20 M ESP
253 00:34:08 625 Pedro Gómez De Las Heras M-45 M34295 ESP
254 00:34:09 328 Diego Diaz Garcia Redondo Sénior M M32070 ESP
255 00:34:09 327 Javier De Luz Medina M-40 M8951 ESP
256 00:34:12 727 Javier Morena Martin M-35 ESP
257 00:34:12 386 Álvaro Rojas Rodriguez M-40 ESP
258 00:34:12 513 Sergio Sañudo Babio M-35 ESP
259 00:34:13 350 Juan Carlos Rodriguez Comino M-45 M32673 ESP
260 00:34:13 835 Raul Cordoba Zamorano M-45 ESP
261 00:34:13 157 David Del Pozo Julián Sub23 M M16173 ESP
262 00:34:15 460 Nick Nesterov Sénior M
263 00:34:16 464 Diego Sanchez Ruiz Sénior M ESP
264 00:34:16 644 Alejandro Moreno Vargas M-35 ESP
265 00:34:17 279 Marcos Torrijos Alonso Sub23 M ESP
266 00:34:17 461 Miguel Ramiro Garcia Sénior M ESP
267 00:34:18 348 Antonio Jesus Atienza Doncel M-45 CA3514 ESP
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268 00:34:18 413 Gabriel Martin Blazquez Sénior M ESP
269 00:34:18 190 David Mozo Pascual Sub23 M M26785 ESP
270 00:34:19 447 Jorge Losada Cañete Sénior M ESP
271 00:34:21 259 Marcos Regaño Cortes Sub18 M ESP
272 00:34:21 424 Alvaro Riesco Lopez Sénior M ESP
273 00:34:22 404 Fernando Moreno Garcia M-40 ESP
274 00:34:24 333 Luis Martin Tojar M-35 ESP
275 00:34:24 283 Nils Lehmann Podadera Sub18 M M34089 ESP
276 00:34:24 500 Carlos Arroba Arias Sénior M ESP
277 00:34:25 381 Victor Martin Tojar Sénior M ESP
278 00:34:27 600 Manuel Martin Carrasco Sub23 M ESP
279 00:34:27 321 Daniel Gonzalez San Roman Sub18 M M15158 ESP
280 00:34:28 397 Daniel Lopez Martel Sénior M M34125 ESP
281 00:34:28 158 Samuel Martinez Salas Sub20 M M10791 ESP
282 00:34:28 726 Jorge Gutierrez Hellin Sénior M ESP
283 00:34:30 263 Daniel Gamon Jimeno Sub20 M ESP

284 00:34:31 380 Javier Vega Vazquez M-40 ZA-3788966
-A-N-s ESP

285 00:34:31 606 Juan Carlos Jimenez Hernanz Sénior M ESP
286 00:34:32 303 Pablo Jimenez Yustas Sub20 M ESP
287 00:34:32 370 Carlos Gonzalez Garcia Sénior M ESP
288 00:34:32 883 Gabriel Aleman Hernandez M-35 ESP
289 00:34:33 295 Dario Villares Gallardo Sub20 M M7831 ESP
290 00:34:33 324 Fernando Esteban Muñoz M-40 ESP
291 00:34:33 435 Jaime Gomez Porres Sub23 M ESP
292 00:34:34 372 Luis Cordero Barrios Sub23 M ESP
293 00:34:34 104 Pedro Roman Romero M-40 CR2023 ESP INDEPENDIENTE
294 00:34:35 822 Jose Ángel Hernandez Lleo Sénior M ESP
295 00:34:35 465 Antonio Jose Osuna Moral M-35 TO492 ESP
296 00:34:36 369 Alejandro Garcia Gomez Sénior M ESP
297 00:34:36 643 Miguel Ángel Lozano Melero Sénior M CHE
298 00:34:37 125 Carlos Barbero Sénior M ESP
299 00:34:37 1179 Javier Talavera Jimenez Sénior M M4697 ESP
300 00:34:39 416 Belal Salah Osman Sénior M ESP
301 00:34:39 396 Luis Encinas Martinez M-35 ESP
302 00:34:40 449 Eduardo Callejo Mora M-45 CMAD609 ESP
303 00:34:40 1382 Alberto Lopez Gil M-35 ESP
304 00:34:40 588 Jose Maria Barrio Giron Sénior M ESP
305 00:34:41 651 Alberto Fernandez Abuja Sénior M ESP
306 00:34:41 80 Adrian Cano Lopez Sénior M ESP C.A, CAYÓN
307 00:34:41 555 Juan Miguel Benito Miranda Sénior M M29890 ESP
308 00:34:41 471 Miguel Ángel Arcos Marin M-40 ESP
309 00:34:42 731 Santiago Arambula Casares Sénior M ESP
310 00:34:43 433 Antonio Guillen Bueno M-40 ESP
311 00:34:43 463 Joshua Dylan Price Sénior M GBR
312 00:34:44 501 Samuel Juberias Rodriguez M-40 ESP
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313 00:34:44 477 Hugo De Rothiacob Arnaud Sénior M FRA
314 00:34:44 455 Ignacio Delgado Ferreira Sénior M ESP
315 00:34:45 352 Javier Meneses Martin Sénior M TO5822 ESP
316 00:34:45 330 Javier Herreruela Ruiz M-35 ESP
317 00:34:46 434 Jorge Fuentes Urmeneta M-35 ESP
318 00:34:46 349 Raúl Gutiérrez Muñoz M-35 M26077 ESP
319 00:34:47 423 Daniel Marcos Martinez M-40 ESP
320 00:34:47 535 Carlos Gurrea Lanuza Sub23 M ESP
321 00:34:47 561 Jose Lopez Arribas M-45 TO531 ESP
322 00:34:50 524 Andreu Sangros Gomez Sub18 M V25247 ESP
323 00:34:50 173 Nicolas Regaño Cortes Sub20 M ESP
324 00:34:50 395 Daniel Redondo Muñoz M-35 M9762 ESP
325 00:34:50 454 Oscar Vila Serquera M-35 ESP
326 00:34:51 744 Jose Mestre Martin Sénior M M8992 ESP
327 00:34:52 452 Ramon Arceo Rodriguez Sénior M ESP
328 00:34:52 486 Abdou Sow Sénior M ESP
329 00:34:53 481 Juan Martin Ruiz M-35 ESP
330 00:34:54 539 Antonio Perales Fernandez M-45 ESP
331 00:34:55 565 Álvaro Nuño Martin Sénior M ESP
332 00:34:55 264 Greg Alan Frost M-35 ESP
333 00:34:56 682 Felix Prado Garcia M-35 ESP
334 00:34:56 713 Miguel Navacerrada Sancha Sub23 M M5035 ESP
335 00:34:57 373 Enrique Carrion Martinez Sub20 M M8589 ESP
336 00:34:57 712 Daniel Ruiz Fronton M-40 M8223 ESP
337 00:34:58 308 Francisco Acuña Guesta M-55 CMAD207 ESP
338 00:34:58 711 Daniel Borreguero Ramiro M-35 ESP
339 00:34:58 485 Mario Rodriguez Ferrero M-35 ESP
340 00:34:59 503 Darias Holgado Nuñez Sénior M CHE
341 00:34:59 633 Jose Maria Jover Santillana Sénior M ESP
342 00:35:00 719 Aaron Andres Ces Sénior M M35270 ESP
343 00:35:00 533 Jesus Duarte Martin Sénior M ESP
344 00:35:02 826 Juan Antonio Ramos Muñóz M-55 M8029 ESP

345 00:35:03 1541 Jose Antonio Del Campo
Herrero M-45 ESP

346 00:35:04 634 Alvaro Martin Hidalgo Sub23 M ESP
347 00:35:04 226 David Morala Arias Sénior M ESP
348 00:35:05 1827 Diego Castellon Garcia Sub20 M ESP
349 00:35:06 504 Jesus Bravo Navajon M-45 M1314 ESP

350 00:35:07 529 Gonzalo Gomez Guillamon De
Las Heras Sub23 M ESP

351 00:35:08 363 Zakaria Elkiali Sub18 M M35780 ESP
352 00:35:08 388 Samuel Peral Del Rio Sénior M ESP
353 00:35:09 1703 Mario Fernandez Gil Sub23 M ESP
354 00:35:09 567 Oscar Moreno Fernandez M-40 ESP
355 00:35:09 341 Carlos Lopez Arias Sénior M M17248 ESP
356 00:35:09 489 Iñaki Rivas Diaz M-35 ESP
357 00:35:10 1209 Alberto Diaz Pallares Gil Sénior M ESP
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358 00:35:10 628 Javier Garcia Rodriguez Sénior M ESP
359 00:35:11 430 Pablo Calero Villanueva M-35 ESP
360 00:35:12 474 Raul Garcia Roettger M-40 ESP
361 00:35:12 646 Miguel Ángel Siguero Gonzalez M-35 ESP
362 00:35:13 547 Javier Rueda Martínez M-50 S10324 ESP
363 00:35:14 706 Quentin Nuti Alexandre Sénior M FRA
364 00:35:14 401 Juan Manuel Mínguez De Jose Sénior M ESP
365 00:35:15 584 Raúl Rollon Chousa M-35 M18095 ESP
366 00:35:16 322 Edgar Rafael Graziadio Prato M-35 ESP
367 00:35:17 2036 Pablo Carrizo Guio Sénior M ESP
368 00:35:19 783 Marko Rocha Zyznewsky M-35 ESP
369 00:35:19 387 Fernando Lopez Lennon Hunt Sénior M M5805 ESP
370 00:35:20 537 Leroux Maxime Hugues M-35 FRA
371 00:35:21 425 Óscar Perez Sanchez Sub18 M ESP
372 00:35:21 580 Javier Otero Marti M-45 ESP
373 00:35:21 358 Adrian Irles Marco Sénior M ESP
374 00:35:21 438 Javier Fernandez Pulido Sénior M M18910 ESP
375 00:35:22 615 Francisco Martos Cuesta M-35 ESP
376 00:35:22 469 Sergio Garcia De Leon M-40 ESP
377 00:35:22 551 Sergio Moreno Gonzalez M-45 M32498 ESP
378 00:35:22 569 Fabio Scarpellini Ortega Sub18 M ESP
379 00:35:23 609 Alexander James Hiley M-40 FRA

380 00:35:23 411 Jorge Izquierdo Benito Sub20 M BU-3808662
-A-N-p ESP

381 00:35:23 75 Mario Peinado Garrido Sénior M GU 1122 ESP C.CAUG
382 00:35:24 515 Eduardo Solana Del Fresno Sénior M ESP
383 00:35:25 1727 Victor Moraleda Beleña Sénior M ESP

384 00:35:25 446 Javier Sedano Carrillo De
Albornoz Sub18 M M30223 ESP CLUB ATLETISMO POZUELO

385 00:35:25 742 Abdellah Chahboune Kadi Sénior M ESP
386 00:35:26 488 Julio Agüero Canales M-45 M11031 ESP
387 00:35:26 222 Pablo Perez Rodriguez M-40 M32170 ESP
388 00:35:26 778 Sergio Garcia Hernandez Sénior M ESP
389 00:35:27 672 Javi Diaz Duce Sénior M ESP
390 00:35:27 366 Esteban Zorrilla Diez M-35 ESP
391 00:35:27 787 Ramon Hernandez Garcia Sénior M ESP
392 00:35:28 595 Pablo Garrido Maria Sénior M ESP
393 00:35:28 650 Ivan Del Dedo Martin Sénior M M35916 ESP
394 00:35:28 554 Pablo Rodriguez Martinez Sénior M ESP
395 00:35:29 556 Victor Lopez Patino Sénior M ESP
396 00:35:31 675 Jose Manuel Payan Miera M-45 M32327 ESP
397 00:35:31 739 Richard Bakker Sénior M ESP
398 00:35:32 714 Ruben Garcia Lopez M-40 M14033 ESP
399 00:35:33 840 Ivan Fernandez Enriquez M-35 ESP
400 00:35:33 649 Hugo Baena Jimenez M-50 M32808 ESP
401 00:35:33 734 Juan Ignacio Rubio Platero M-35 M12772 ESP
402 00:35:34 359 Mitch Ryan M-35 ESP



Clasificación general masculina 10 Km

- 10 -

Pos. Meta Dorsal Nombre Categoría Licencia Nac. Club
403 00:35:36 859 Alexandre Urbina Rubio M-35 TBAL24 ESP
404 00:35:37 368 Joan Alejandro Subero Rengel Sénior M ESP
405 00:35:38 1830 David Federico Herrero Núñez Sénior M ESP
406 00:35:39 1148 Jorge Eiras Maroto Sénior M ESP
407 00:35:39 541 Jaime Gonzalez Rodriguez M-40 ESP
408 00:35:40 406 Yeray Rodriguez Marin Sub20 M
409 00:35:40 870 Daniel Collantes Loa Sub20 M M22843 ESP
410 00:35:40 558 Marcos Manzano Ruiz Canela Sénior M ESP
411 00:35:41 730 Jesus Rico Diaz M-35 ESP
412 00:35:41 286 Cesar Deleyto Seldas Sénior M ESP
413 00:35:41 390 David Joseph Pinto Sénior M ESP
414 00:35:41 1157 Ruben Vico Blazquez M-35 ESP
415 00:35:42 881 Ramiro Luna Fuentes M-35 M35835 ESP
416 00:35:43 444 Rodrigo Perez Garcia Sénior M ESP
417 00:35:43 505 Manuel Gonzalez Vallejo M-50 M2132 ESP
418 00:35:44 376 Felipe Cicujano Martín Sénior M ESP
419 00:35:44 663 Juan Carlos Torres Alamo M-50 ESP
420 00:35:45 147 Dorsal: 147 Sénior M
421 00:35:47 750 Ivan Guerra Herrero M-45 ESP
422 00:35:49 483 Marcos Minaya Álvarez M-35 ESP
423 00:35:49 705 Dorsal: 705 Sénior M
424 00:35:49 204 Edgar Le Nir Sadaoui Sub23 M FRA
425 00:35:49 487 Jorge Castillo Martinez Sénior M ESP
426 00:35:50 751 Cesar Garcia Espada Sénior M ESP
427 00:35:50 437 Oscar Ramajo Bravo M-45 ESP
428 00:35:51 812 Alvaro Sancho Martin M-45 ESP
429 00:35:51 1319 Alejandro Garcia Sanchez Sénior M ESP
430 00:35:51 1042 Jose Sánchez Vicente M-40 M8550 ESP
431 00:35:51 958 Javier Ulloa Llanos Sénior M ESP
432 00:35:51 708 Borja Fernandez Prieto Garcia M-35 ESP
433 00:35:52 680 Francisco Luis Valiente Baos M-50 ESP

434 00:35:52 612 Francisco Javier Valcarcel
Úbeda M-35 ESP

435 00:35:53 888 Jorge Campos Serrano M-35 ESP
436 00:35:53 439 Aldo Olias Perez M-45 ESP
437 00:35:53 1674 Herminio Cebrián Onsurbe M-40 ESP
438 00:35:54 403 Daniel Estrada Gandia Sénior M ESP
439 00:35:55 619 Pablo Gallen Ortega Sénior M ESP
440 00:35:56 775 Juan Antonio Lopez Herraiz M-50 ESP
441 00:35:57 1072 Gerardo Fonseca Nieto M-45 TO3107 ESP
442 00:35:57 542 Jaime Moreno Ruiz Sub20 M M12724 ESP
443 00:35:57 758 Daniel Pos Diaz De Sonseca Sénior M ESP
444 00:35:59 689 Juan Manuel Montes Amaro M-35 ESP
445 00:35:59 645 Pablo Torrelo Navarro Sénior M M2878 ESP

446 00:35:59 605 Daniel Alejandro Perez
Banuelos Sénior M ESP

447 00:36:00 496 Ivan Maqueda Encinas Sénior M ESP
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448 00:36:00 801 Jose Manuel Mateos Gordon M-55 ESP
449 00:36:01 1169 Javier Martin Gimeno Sénior M ESP
450 00:36:01 678 Miguel Rodriguez Pinilla Sub23 M ESP
451 00:36:02 904 Juan Jose Uzquiano Pozo M-40 ESP
452 00:36:02 519 Antonio Garcia Ruiz M-35 ESP
453 00:36:03 1642 Javier Fernandez Esteban M-35 ESP
454 00:36:03 607 Miguel Angel Ruiz Gil M-45 M3227 ESP
455 00:36:04 813 Luis Perandones Delgado M-45 ESP
456 00:36:04 428 Daniel Martin Corral M-35 ESP
457 00:36:05 526 Abel Álvaro Pulido M-40 ESP
458 00:36:06 621 Álvaro Martínez Navarro M-40 MA8275 ESP
459 00:36:06 810 Victor Gañan Cano Sénior M ESP
460 00:36:07 877 Santiago Nieto Egido Sénior M ESP
461 00:36:07 814 Álvaro Hernando De La Fuente Sénior M ESP
462 00:36:08 780 Javier Bravo De La Calle M-40 ZA1989 ESP
463 00:36:09 407 Pablo Rosario Docsion Sénior M ESP
464 00:36:10 816 Aitor Casal Escobedo M-35 VI5697 ESP
465 00:36:10 807 Moreno Russo Sénior M ESP
466 00:36:10 564 David Luengo Barros M-35 M34511 ESP
467 00:36:10 498 Jose Luis Roldan Yanguas M-35 ESP
468 00:36:12 996 Miguel Pintor Montes Sénior M ESP
469 00:36:12 653 Raul Gomez De Zamora Martin M-45 ESP
470 00:36:12 804 Carlos Sanchez Neves M-35 ESP
471 00:36:13 236 Luis Sousa El Souki M-35 M6458 ESP
472 00:36:14 1460 Carlos Villasur Barahona M-35 ESP
473 00:36:14 949 Antonio De La Peña Calleja Sénior M ESP
474 00:36:14 581 Jesus Ganso Navarro M-50 M32094 ESP
475 00:36:15 1182 Jose Raul Martinez Hernandez Sénior M ESP
476 00:36:15 493 Daniel Ballestin Serrano Sénior M ESP
477 00:36:16 1048 Miguel Angel Diego Gutierrez M-45 ESP
478 00:36:16 642 Jose Valero Moreno M-50 CR154 ESP
479 00:36:17 862 Babacar Fall Sénior M ESP
480 00:36:17 762 Jordi Fernandez Linares M-50 ESP
481 00:36:17 836 Carlos Uceda Santamaria Sénior M ESP
482 00:36:18 484 Federico Ballester Martinez Sénior M ESP
483 00:36:19 1467 Antonio Luna Do Carmo Sénior M ESP

484 00:36:19 131 Iker Ballesteros Rodriguez Sénior M
CAT
3734790
A-NS

ESP

485 00:36:19 743 Javier Dominguez Villaescusa M-35 ESP
486 00:36:19 105 Raúl Pascual Aragonés Sénior M 72897843X ESP
487 00:36:19 772 David Trenado Amo M-45 ESP
488 00:36:19 1097 Julio Aucallanchi Reyes Sénior M ESP
489 00:36:19 1004 Angel Espinel D Croz Sénior M ESP
490 00:36:20 518 Gustavo Barroso Braojos M-50 ESP
491 00:36:21 608 Raul Fernandez Puente M-50 M10254 ESP
492 00:36:22 624 Jose Leon Rojas M-35 GBR
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493 00:36:22 1568 Alexis Garcia Ayuso M-35 ESP
494 00:36:22 829 Jorge Vaquerizo Sanchez Sénior M ESP
495 00:36:23 572 Victor Sierra Auñon Sénior M ESP
496 00:36:24 583 Raul Lopez Villanueva M-45 ESP
497 00:36:24 468 David Gonzalez Cogolludo M-45 M1172 ESP

498 00:36:24 574 Francisco Javier Lozano
Benavente M-40 M1652 ESP

499 00:36:25 918 David Izquierdo Nieto M-35 ESP
500 00:36:25 695 Pablo Perez Muñoz Sub23 M ESP
501 00:36:26 599 Ruben Martin Salas Jimenez M-35 M11034 ESP
502 00:36:26 1073 Javier Garralda Fernandez Sénior M ESP
503 00:36:26 458 Raul Fernandez Berrendo Sénior M ESP
504 00:36:27 668 Rodrigo Gomez Martin Sénior M ESP
505 00:36:27 809 Juan Antonio Moreno Pantoja Sénior M CO5338 ESP
506 00:36:27 944 Adrian Gonzalez De La Fuente Sénior M ESP

507 00:36:28 717 Ariel Humberto Mendoza
Ccorahua Sénior M ESP

508 00:36:28 763 Alejandro Martinez Albarca M-35 ESP
509 00:36:28 1031 Victor Fernandez Coello M-35 ESP
510 00:36:28 972 Pablo Escobar Jimenez Sub23 M ESP
511 00:36:29 1425 Pablo Nuñez Casado Sénior M ESP
512 00:36:30 655 Ruben Arnanz . M-35 ESP
513 00:36:30 451 Mario Retuerta Garcia M-35 ESP
514 00:36:30 886 Juan Pablo Rey Lopez M-45 AR822 ESP
515 00:36:31 510 Andres Romero Ramos Sub18 M M2270 ESP
516 00:36:31 442 Alvaro Mateos Conquero M-35 ESP
517 00:36:32 1278 Samuel Sanchez Casares Sénior M ESP
518 00:36:32 850 Daniel Soriano Gomez M-40 ESP
519 00:36:32 459 Alejandro Pinilla Riveiro M-45 ESP

520 00:36:32 508 Adrian Martinez Antequera Sénior M M-3823574-
A-T-S ESP

521 00:36:33 1083 Alejandro Morato Cañas Sénior M ESP
522 00:36:33 857 Jesus Martin Gonzalez Sénior M ESP
523 00:36:34 432 Mikel Calderon Puerta Sub18 M ESP
524 00:36:34 1259 Enrique Garcia Rubio Sénior M ESP
525 00:36:34 907 Adrian Sanz Blazquez M-35 ESP
526 00:36:34 659 Oscar Elvira Cisternes M-45 ESP
527 00:36:36 587 Fernando Martin Nogal Sénior M ESP
528 00:36:37 805 David Vargas Ansia M-50 ESP
529 00:36:38 770 Tim Schnitzler M-35 DEU
530 00:36:38 1138 Jose Picante Lopez M-40 ESP

531 00:36:38 638 Samuel Frederick Hornsby
Altares Sénior M ESP

532 00:36:39 755 Javier Clares Cervel Sénior M ESP
533 00:36:40 1180 Jaime Fernandez Garcia M-45 ESP
534 00:36:40 398 Ivan Hospital Lopez Sénior M ESP
535 00:36:40 1163 Javier Turegano Fernandez M-40 ESP
536 00:36:40 1178 Manuel Griñan Caravaca M-50 M2159 ESP
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537 00:36:41 1158 Jonatan Cruz Cuevas M-40 ESP
538 00:36:41 1041 Francisco Javier Martin Hidalgo M-50 ESP
539 00:36:41 1469 Diego Martin Gonzalez Sénior M ESP
540 00:36:41 853 Carlos Mato Teijeira M-40 ESP
541 00:36:41 610 Julio Cesar Garcia Monge M-55 ESP
542 00:36:41 1045 Daniel Moreno De Las Heras M-40 M19163 ESP
543 00:36:41 494 Carlos Cruz Galindo M-35 ESP
544 00:36:42 191 Braian Di Benedetto Sénior M ESP
545 00:36:44 707 Jesus Sanchez Sanchez M-50 ESP
546 00:36:44 934 Fernando Ortiz De Pedro Sénior M ESP
547 00:36:44 760 Ivan Salas Megina M-45 ESP
548 00:36:44 895 Etienne Mingot Sénior M ESP
549 00:36:45 2061 Antonio Fernandez Rodriguez Sénior M ESP
550 00:36:45 457 Jesus Sanchez Ruano M-45 ESP

551 00:36:46 1311 Miguel Ángel Casarrubios
Pintor M-40 ESP

552 00:36:46 855 Jorge Cerda Gomez Sénior M ESP

553 00:36:46 1098 Francisco José Olmedo
Delgado M-40 ESP

554 00:36:46 792 Francisco Jose Neila Gonzalez M-40 ESP
555 00:36:46 1167 Alejandro Martin Gimeno Sénior M ESP
556 00:36:46 1006 Hector Asanza Caracuel Sub20 M ESP
557 00:36:46 597 Mario Salas Hernandez Sénior M ESP
558 00:36:47 517 Ignacio Ojeda Manzanares Sénior M ESP
559 00:36:47 522 Andres Salas Peña Sénior M ESP

560 00:36:48 854 Leandro Blanco Sevilla M-40 L-3701090-
A-E-C ESP

561 00:36:48 592 Alfredo Jimenez Garrido M-50 ESP
562 00:36:49 676 Hernan Suarez Ortiz Sénior M ESP
563 00:36:49 639 Manuel Quecedo Garcia Sénior M ESP
564 00:36:50 961 Juan Martinez Escribano M-45 ESP
565 00:36:51 691 Simon Sanchez Malo Sénior M ESP
566 00:36:51 785 Cristian Sanchez Garcia M-45 TO418 ESP
567 00:36:51 450 David Soto Mena Sub18 M ESP
568 00:36:51 839 Gonzalo Fuentes De Martin Sénior M ESP
569 00:36:51 874 Raul Rodriguez Fernandez M-50 ESP
570 00:36:52 722 Julian Carmona Villanueva M-40 ESP
571 00:36:52 1565 Adrian Herranz Garcia Sénior M ESP
572 00:36:52 1303 Javier De Los Rios Olivas M-40 ESP
573 00:36:52 1019 Manuel Junco Valdes Sénior M ESP
574 00:36:53 694 Hector Campos Fernandez M-40 ESP
575 00:36:54 589 Rafael Cabanillas Carrillo M-40 ESP

576 00:36:54 773 Guillermo Noguerales San
Marcos Sénior M ESP

577 00:36:55 557 Isaac Rivero Villalba M-45 ESP
578 00:36:55 1052 Jose Manuel Gómez González M-45 H4192 ESP
579 00:36:56 1333 Adrian Fernandez Puyo Sub20 M ESP
580 00:36:56 1016 Fernando Garcia Garcia M-35 ESP
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581 00:36:56 654 Joaquin Almiron Antognazza Sénior M ESP
582 00:36:56 843 Stuart Downie James M-35 GBR
583 00:36:57 499 David Murillo Ramos Sénior M ESP
584 00:36:57 978 Javier Barbudo Prats Sénior M ESP
585 00:36:57 1242 Miguel Sanchez Sanchez Sénior M M2276 ESP
586 00:36:57 699 Jose Angel Martin Nuñez M-35 ESP

587 00:36:58 1229 Jesús Eutiquio Montes
Gutiérrez M-40 ESP

588 00:36:58 552 Eduardo Calzada Hernandez M-45 ESP
589 00:36:59 443 Jorge Cecilia Maya Sub18 M ESP
590 00:36:59 553 Hugo Sastre Alvarez Sub18 M ESP
591 00:36:59 698 Jesus Romero Jimenez M-50 ESP
592 00:37:00 729 Borja Alvarez Blanco M-40 ESP
593 00:37:00 818 Alejandro Gomez Martinez Sénior M ESP
594 00:37:00 1223 Jorge Camacho Fernandez M-45 ESP
595 00:37:00 709 David Romero Molero M-45 ESP
596 00:37:00 776 Sergio Sala Álvarez M-45 SE37810 ESP
597 00:37:01 1731 Rodrigo Hernanz De Salas M-40 ESP
598 00:37:01 916 Marcos Ramirez Garcia M-40 ESP

599 00:37:01 661 Francisco Antonio Furio
Palomares M-40 ESP

600 00:37:02 1125 Pablo Urbano Villaescusa M-35 ESP
601 00:37:03 1321 Antonio Luna Paredes M-55 ESP
602 00:37:03 844 Miguel Bertrand Gomez M-40 ESP
603 00:37:04 1051 Álvaro Suarez Garcia Sénior M ESP
604 00:37:04 641 Bruno Miguel Correia Mimoso M-35 ESP
605 00:37:05 757 Raul Feria Rastrojo M-45 ESP
606 00:37:05 1661 Pedro Lopez Gonzalez M-50 ESP
607 00:37:06 733 Pablo Gomez Ayuso M-40 ESP
608 00:37:06 1210 Isaac Fernandez Gomez M-35 ESP

609 00:37:06 1237 Santiago Andres Rodriguez
Ovalle Sénior M ESP

610 00:37:06 629 Pedro Vargas Rodriguez Sénior M ESP
611 00:37:07 1134 Jorge Leton Carrasco Sénior M ESP
612 00:37:07 1152 Jose Verde Nuñez M-40 ESP
613 00:37:08 960 Roberto Garcia Del Salto M-50 TCLM195 ESP
614 00:37:08 842 Rafael Campos Hernandez M-50 ESP
615 00:37:09 985 Francisco Gomez Muñoz M-45 ESP
616 00:37:09 738 Daniel Yllana Santiago Sub23 M ESP
617 00:37:09 735 Mariano Gonzalez Pedraza M-55 ESP
618 00:37:10 1216 Alejandro Cubillo Cubillo Sub23 M ESP
619 00:37:10 495 Myles Gregorio Lock Sénior M ESP
620 00:37:10 1243 Pedro Muñoz Dominguez Sénior M ESP
621 00:37:10 1037 David Ramos Labrador M-35 ESP
622 00:37:10 906 Jaime Fornet Martín Sub23 M M8949 ESP
623 00:37:11 990 David García Navarro Sénior M ESP
624 00:37:11 851 Rafael Polo Recuero M-35 ESP
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625 00:37:12 74 Diego Fernandez Lazaro M-45 SO169 ESP C.A. SORIA
626 00:37:12 1121 Hugo Sanchez Prieto Sub20 M ESP
627 00:37:13 604 Michael Bordoni M-40 ESP
628 00:37:13 970 Miguel Sanz Virseda M-35 ESP
629 00:37:13 1285 Julio Rivas Moreno M-40 ESP
630 00:37:14 1611 Jose Miguel Rodriguez Cruz M-35 ESP
631 00:37:14 832 David Catalan Gonzalez M-45 ESP
632 00:37:14 618 Jaime Ballesteros Cano Sénior M ESP
633 00:37:14 596 Julià Mesas Roman Sénior M ESP
634 00:37:14 841 Jose Antonio Merino Mora M-45 ESP
635 00:37:15 798 Antonio Isla Navarro Sénior M ESP
636 00:37:16 1111 Borja Navarro Montoro Sub23 M ESP
637 00:37:17 1018 Vincenzo Calvello Calvello M-35 ESP
638 00:37:17 745 Pablo Muñoz Gonzalez M-35 ESP
639 00:37:18 1480 Alejandro Marcilla Gaya Sénior M ESP
640 00:37:18 923 Gonzalo Dura Esteban Sénior M ESP
641 00:37:18 591 Raul Gonzalez Gallego Sénior M ESP
642 00:37:18 1117 Roberto Toribio Noriega M-50 ESP
643 00:37:18 802 Ángel Álvarez Soler Sénior M ESP
644 00:37:19 1234 David Campos Fernandez Sénior M ESP
645 00:37:19 786 Luis Millan Vazquez M-35 ESP
646 00:37:19 756 Diego Almarza Garrido Sub20 M ESP
647 00:37:19 720 Guillermo Gala Vicente Sub18 M ESP
648 00:37:19 1054 David Diaz Perez Sénior M ESP
649 00:37:19 1396 Alejandro Hernando Garcia Sub20 M ESP
650 00:37:20 1538 Luis Carrion Garcia Gil M-45 ESP

651 00:37:20 872 Alfredo De La Torre De La
Rubia M-40 ESP

652 00:37:20 445 Jose Antonio Martin Muñoz Sub18 M M12751 ESP

653 00:37:21 1118 Jose Ignacio Dominguez
Martinez M-35 ESP

654 00:37:22 690 Joao Eça M-40 PRT
655 00:37:22 686 Jose Letre Nieto M-35 ESP
656 00:37:24 652 Jose Alonso Garcia M-35 ESP

657 00:37:24 657 Theo Doggenweiler García
Fraile Sénior M M4623 ESP

658 00:37:24 1246 Roberto Rodriguez Diaz M-35 ESP
659 00:37:25 741 Daniel De La Fuente Perez M-35 ESP
660 00:37:25 1014 Alejandro Baratas Álvarez Sénior M ESP
661 00:37:25 277 Alonso Gutierrez Sanchez Sub23 M M13548 ESP
662 00:37:26 1429 Alberto Masa Calvo M-40 ESP
663 00:37:26 1306 Asier Lucio Sancho Sénior M ESP
664 00:37:26 545 Jorge Fernandez Sanchez Sénior M M13526 ESP
665 00:37:27 1730 Agustin Toribio Cabrera M-40 ESP

666 00:37:27 1428 Jose Manuel Sanchez
Pascualvaca M-40 ESP

667 00:37:27 627 Carlos Garcia Chivato M-45 ESP
668 00:37:27 1358 Jorge Martinez Álvarez Sénior M M10062 ESP
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669 00:37:28 1038 Manuel Ballesteros Osuna M-45 ESP
670 00:37:28 779 Rafael Gonzalez Gascon M-40 ESP
671 00:37:28 1099 Ivan Benavides Cabezas Sénior M ESP
672 00:37:28 1000 Alberto Vera Vidal M-50 ESP
673 00:37:29 823 Enrique Velasco Sanchez M-45 ESP
674 00:37:29 1173 Ludvig Joenson Sénior M GBR
675 00:37:30 1224 Victor Luzon Mesas M-40 ESP
676 00:37:30 795 Guillermo Recamal Pagan Sénior M M9397 ESP
677 00:37:31 301 Yusuke Inoue M-40 ESP
678 00:37:31 1526 Andres Navarro Comas Sénior M ESP
679 00:37:31 747 Juan Martinez Vergara M-55 M9131 ESP
680 00:37:31 2068 Lucas Bojanich Ross Sénior M ESP
681 00:37:32 1453 Pablo Ladera Ladera M-40 ESP
682 00:37:32 1021 David Barrios Velasco M-40 ESP
683 00:37:32 1280 Oscar Morla San Juan Sénior M ESP
684 00:37:32 2073 Carlos Albert Fuentes Sub23 M ESP
685 00:37:32 576 Marco Paez Saavedra Sénior M ESP
686 00:37:32 636 German De Castro Hernandez Sénior M ESP
687 00:37:33 585 Miguel Lopez Dopico Sénior M GA1558 ESP
688 00:37:33 740 Adrian Serrano Diaz Sénior M M3295 ESP
689 00:37:33 622 Dorsal: 622 Sénior M
690 00:37:33 1309 Santiago Carmona Tobares M-40 ESP
691 00:37:34 466 Carlos Valdenebro Muñoz Sénior M ESP
692 00:37:34 1423 Raul Gallego Castro M-40 ESP
693 00:37:34 861 Julio Duran Mingo M-40 ESP
694 00:37:35 246 Mario Lorente Guijarro Sénior M ESP
695 00:37:36 1026 Ignacio Arias Diez Sénior M ESP
696 00:37:36 1637 Juan Luis Reque Kilchenman M-50 ESP
697 00:37:36 953 Javier De La Peña Calleja Sénior M ESP
698 00:37:36 1127 Jesus Miguel Vallejo Molinero M-55 ESP
699 00:37:37 1244 Jose Martinez Fernandez Sub23 M M27717 ESP
700 00:37:37 656 Victor Ruiz Garcia Sénior M ESP
701 00:37:37 803 Iván Laguna Ortiz M-50 M32869 ESP
702 00:37:37 732 Eduardo Arroyo Garcia Sénior M ESP
703 00:37:37 1128 Andrew Nicoll Nicoll M-45 ESP
704 00:37:38 1122 Emmanuel Just M-55 FRA
705 00:37:38 846 Julian Pradillo Gonzalez M-50 ESP
706 00:37:38 966 Hugo Gabilondo Olmedo M-40 ESP
707 00:37:38 89 Mario Viñaras M-35 ESP
708 00:37:38 1191 Daniel Molina Dueñas Sénior M ESP
709 00:37:39 1149 Jose Luis Raboso Marcos M-45 ESP
710 00:37:40 436 Martin Le Mettais Quenisset M-35 ESP
711 00:37:40 1091 Miguel Enriquez Ballesteros Sénior M ESP
712 00:37:40 1265 Marcos Mendiola Martinez M-45 ESP
713 00:37:40 1106 Daniel Becerra Torres M-50 ESP
714 00:37:41 1050 Hugo Marcelo Escribano Sub18 M M33201 ESP
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715 00:37:41 893 Luis Alberto Flores Murillo M-35 ESP
716 00:37:42 577 Aldo Villafuerte Cosme Sénior M ESP
717 00:37:42 1518 Daniel Cañon Nogales Sénior M ESP
718 00:37:42 670 Jorge Asensio Sastre M-35 ESP
719 00:37:42 1415 Juan Antonio Baltar Rodriguez M-50 ESP
720 00:37:43 590 Abel Carbajal Machuca M-35 PRT
721 00:37:43 525 Daniel Morote Plaza M-35 ESP
722 00:37:43 1027 Oscar Ramil Moreno M-50 M18466 ESP
723 00:37:43 1552 Diego Castro Martin Sénior M ESP
724 00:37:43 946 Omar Garrido Martin Sénior M ESP
725 00:37:44 769 Raul De La Torre Garrote M-45 ESP
726 00:37:44 898 Juan Andres Cancho Chamorro Sénior M ESP
727 00:37:44 903 Juan Antonio Sanchez Torrico M-45 ESP
728 00:37:44 662 Andreas Fuentes Ruiz M-35 ESP
729 00:37:45 890 David Garcia Teruel M-50 ESP
730 00:37:45 1047 Sergio Rodriguez Camacho M-35 ESP
731 00:37:47 120 Sergio Mateo Angulo M-40 ESP
732 00:37:48 971 Luis Lopez Soriano Sénior M ESP
733 00:37:48 528 Israel Garrido De La Torre M-45 ESP
734 00:37:49 1001 Zagrean Aurelian Grigore M-45 ROU

735 00:37:49 630 Alejandro Zamorano
Fernandez Sénior M ESP

736 00:37:49 666 Hugo Hernandez Gallego Sub20 M M35824 ESP
737 00:37:49 1113 David Lazaro Velazquez M-40 ESP
738 00:37:50 821 Borja Albares Padrino Sénior M ESP
739 00:37:50 1373 Miguel Martinez Lopez M-40 ESP
740 00:37:51 887 Antonio Ortiz Sanchez M-50 ESP
741 00:37:51 697 Angel Lebrero Suarez M-60 M1223 ESP

742 00:37:51 667 Ángel Luis Carmona Garcia
Asenjo M-40 ESP

743 00:37:52 1447 Álvaro Martin Gonzalez Sénior M ESP
744 00:37:52 937 Carlos Lobo Piqueras M-40 ESP

745 00:37:54 1190 Jose Antonio Martinez
Rodriguez Sénior M ESP

746 00:37:54 799 Javier Ruperez Palomares Sénior M ESP
747 00:37:54 867 Victor Lopez Garcia M-35 ESP
748 00:37:54 1226 David Mata Llorente M-35 ESP

749 00:37:54 1009 Francisco Javier Gordo
Martinez M-40 ESP

750 00:37:54 506 Pablo Rodriguez Serrano Sub20 M ESP
751 00:37:54 725 Ricardo Moya Garcia M-40 ESP
752 00:37:55 684 Noel Reyes Perez Sénior M ESP
753 00:37:55 752 Felix Pozuelo Cuenca M-45 CMAD838 ESP
754 00:37:55 1221 Ricardo Robleño Llorente M-35 ESP
755 00:37:55 1574 Yago González Gil Sub18 M M30784 ESP
756 00:37:56 864 Sergio Gonzalez Madroñal M-35 ESP

757 00:37:56 1208 Francisco San Fructuoso
Alvarez M-35 ESP

758 00:37:56 1213 Francisco Javier Feijoo Vázquez M-40 EX5627 ESP
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759 00:37:56 766 Israel Pacheco Herrero M-45 ESP
760 00:37:56 2048 Daniel Marquina Martinez M-35 ESP
761 00:37:56 721 Luis Fernandez Garcia M-40 ESP
762 00:37:56 86 Samuel Martinez Garcia M-45 M10751 ESP CRI LAS ROZAS
763 00:37:56 974 Javier Garrido Élez Sénior M ESP
764 00:37:56 1079 Alvaro Sanchez Picazo Sub18 M M27410 ESP
765 00:37:57 1145 Carlos Primo Lorente M-35 ESP

766 00:37:57 1355 Jose Miguel Sanchez
Manzanero Alcazar M-40 ESP

767 00:37:57 1007 Mario Sobrino Frias M-45 ESP
768 00:37:57 1659 Andres Calvo Luz Sénior M ESP
769 00:37:57 1238 Jose Tercero Nieto M-45 ESP
770 00:37:57 749 Manuel Enrique Gaona Avila M-35 ESP
771 00:37:58 1154 David Alcolado Durango M-35 ESP
772 00:37:58 905 Jesus Alonso Martinez M-35 ESP
773 00:37:58 1716 Roberto Mendo Lopez M-50 ESP
774 00:37:59 550 Jan Krieger M-45 DEU
775 00:38:00 626 David Serrano Carrasco M-35 ESP
776 00:38:01 1075 Rafael Gonzalez Calvo M-55 ESP
777 00:38:01 1139 Ezequiel Carbia Arce M-45 ESP
778 00:38:02 878 Jesus Diez Hurtado Sénior M ESP
779 00:38:02 687 Adrian Martinez Paraiso M-35 ESP
780 00:38:02 614 Antonio Cobollo Martín M-45 ESP
781 00:38:03 1640 Sergio Pérez Esteban M-45 ESP
782 00:38:03 637 Hipolito Gomez Serrano M-35 ESP
783 00:38:04 774 Ángel Blanco Ramos Sénior M ESP
784 00:38:04 901 Carlos Ruiz Barro Sénior M ESP

785 00:38:04 1401 Francisco Javier Sanchez
Gomez M-40 GBR

786 00:38:05 834 Alberto Gil De Dios Sénior M AUT
787 00:38:05 1061 Ivan Troyano Rollan M-35 ESP

788 00:38:06 894 Luis Carlos De La Casa
Camuñas M-35 ESP

789 00:38:06 571 Daniel De Lucio Perea Sénior M M14966 ESP
790 00:38:06 1595 Carlos Chacon Rifon M-55 M263 ESP
791 00:38:06 1133 Adrian Minguez Valencia Sénior M ESP
792 00:38:07 723 Nicolas Gimeno Contreras Sub23 M ESP
793 00:38:07 793 Oscar Ureña Varela M-50 ESP
794 00:38:07 1082 Álvaro Chiralt Marugan Sub23 M ESP
795 00:38:07 693 Jesus Gorosabel Calzada M-35 ESP
796 00:38:07 1604 Alejandro Hervas Camara Sub23 M ESP

797 00:38:08 1102 Francisco Jesus Montoro
Ortega Sénior M ESP

798 00:38:09 999 Sergio Ballesteros Diaz Marta M-40 ESP
799 00:38:09 806 Daniel Talavera Jimenez Sénior M M180 ESP

800 00:38:09 1370 Mario Encinas Ruiz De La
Hermosa Sénior M ESP

801 00:38:09 1123 Jose Manuel Morales Úbeda M-40 ESP
802 00:38:09 602 Javier Fernandez Marazuela M-35 M827 ESP
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803 00:38:10 767 Jaime Gonzalez Acedo Sub18 M M32047 ESP
804 00:38:10 1632 Sergio Perez Garcia M-45 M2762 ESP
805 00:38:10 759 Jose Alberto Fumado Balboa M-45 ESP
806 00:38:10 1681 Manuel Montilla Del Val Sénior M ESP
807 00:38:11 1084 Jaime Torinos Heredia M-40 ESP
808 00:38:11 1365 Jose Luis Diaz Marin M-40 ESP
809 00:38:11 950 Juan Valero De Blas Sénior M ESP
810 00:38:11 1143 Juan Pescador Landin Sub23 M ESP
811 00:38:11 1304 Jose Sanz Torrijos M-45 ESP
812 00:38:12 1212 Borja Paredes Franco Sénior M ESP
813 00:38:12 1219 Emilio Jiménez Vicente M-40 ESP
814 00:38:13 1608 Cesar Ruiz Navarro M-45 ESP
815 00:38:13 1528 Javier Cuervo Lucas M-40 ESP
816 00:38:13 943 Ivan Fernandez Servant Sub23 M ESP
817 00:38:13 902 Francisco Neri Rugarcia Sénior M ESP
818 00:38:13 830 Guillermo Diaz Garcia Sénior M ESP
819 00:38:13 1078 Luis Miguel Cuevas Santos M-40 ESP
820 00:38:13 856 Alejandro Menendez Gonzalez M-45 ESP
821 00:38:13 1034 Javier Ramirez Villanueva M-35 ESP
822 00:38:14 1005 Raúl González Pérez Sénior M ESP
823 00:38:14 1101 Sergio Benitez Pozo M-40 ESP
824 00:38:14 1706 Jaime De La Rosa Paredes M-40 CMAD739 ESP
825 00:38:15 1323 Victor Garcia Jimenez Sénior M ESP
826 00:38:15 900 Rafael Marin Moreno M-35 ESP
827 00:38:15 1235 Angel Higueras Urquijo Sub23 M ESP

828 00:38:16 979 Jose Maria Garcia Arroba
Cobos M-40 ESP

829 00:38:16 899 Ronan Dubois M-40 ESP
830 00:38:17 1255 Daniel Holgado Monterrubio M-40 ESP
831 00:38:17 356 Javier Gonzalez Carballo Sénior M ESP
832 00:38:17 942 Daniel Laserna Recuero Sub18 M ESP
833 00:38:17 800 Roberto Planes Trillo Sénior M ESP
834 00:38:17 1487 Fernando Gonzalez Yenes M-50 ESP
835 00:38:18 1602 Harjey Pantoja Olivar Sénior M ESP
836 00:38:18 1667 Daniel Avila Sanchez M-35 ESP
837 00:38:18 1337 Jose Maria Sacristan Aira M-45 ESP
838 00:38:18 2052 Javier Juarez Jimenez M-50 ESP
839 00:38:19 1202 Victor Martin De Pablo M-35 ESP
840 00:38:19 951 Fernando Frias Garcia M-40 ESP
841 00:38:19 1328 Ione Rodriguez Morales Sénior M ESP
842 00:38:19 538 Luca Battaglia Sénior M ITA
843 00:38:20 1275 Jose Antonio Royo Rodrigo M-45 M29897 ESP
844 00:38:21 1030 Victor Vazquez Perez Sub23 M ESP
845 00:38:21 1603 Israel Calero Azuaga M-50 ESP
846 00:38:22 831 Juan Pedro Mellado Ortiz M-40 ESP
847 00:38:22 1171 Alvaro Martinez Higes M-35 ESP
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848 00:38:22 1509 Anthony Thompson Diaz Sénior M ESP
849 00:38:22 1199 Pablo Camara De La Fuente Sénior M ESP
850 00:38:22 1499 Juan Ignacio Martin Aznar M-40 ESP
851 00:38:23 1724 Borja Rubio Orduña M-35 ESP
852 00:38:23 1104 Jose Luis Hurtado Del Cerro M-45 M16291 ESP
853 00:38:24 1109 Roberto Zubero Rapela M-50 ESP
854 00:38:25 1665 Javier Sancho Pascual Sénior M ESP
855 00:38:25 1068 Alberto Diaz Garcia M-35 ESP
856 00:38:25 94 Pedro Sanz Mesa Sénior M M9231 ESP
857 00:38:26 440 Carlos Lopez Arias M-40 ESP
858 00:38:26 665 Fabiani Padron Paz Sénior M ESP
859 00:38:26 754 Jose Manuel Lugo Diaz M-40 ESP
860 00:38:26 1422 Adolfo Garcia Teruel M-50 ESP
861 00:38:27 102 Javier Díaz Artiaga M-35 05305019t ESP
862 00:38:27 1024 Santiago Ortega Andrade M-50 ESP
863 00:38:28 811 Álvaro Pedraz Prieto M-35 ESP
864 00:38:28 509 Ruben Carnicero Benito M-35 ESP
865 00:38:28 1411 Alberto Puñal Sierra M-35 ESP
866 00:38:29 969 Manuel Gallego Acero M-40 M35843 ESP
867 00:38:29 911 Alberto Moreno Martin M-45 ESP
868 00:38:29 1456 Pepe Lucas Vicente M-35 ESP
869 00:38:30 716 Ignacio Tardio Álvaro M-40 ESP
870 00:38:30 724 Jose Gomez Chacon M-45 ESP
871 00:38:30 1345 Sergio Ramos Villaverde M-45 ESP
872 00:38:30 635 Carlos Rodriguez Rodriguez Sénior M ESP
873 00:38:31 1059 Rodrigo Esteban Garcia Sénior M ESP
874 00:38:31 673 Salvador Fernandez Esteban M-40 ESP
875 00:38:31 1417 Tomas Gonzalez Melero M-40 M1447 ESP
876 00:38:32 2064 Pablo Calcerrada Arizpe Sénior M
877 00:38:32 1184 Joaquin Gomez Pinaderos Sénior M ESP
878 00:38:33 790 Ivan Tirado Gonzalez Sénior M ESP

879 00:38:33 987 Jose Marcos Jaramillo
Coronado M-40 ESP

880 00:38:33 1110 Guillermo Alvarez Perez M-45 ESP
881 00:38:33 1298 Alvaro Villasevil Gomez Sénior M ESP
882 00:38:33 715 Hector Almeria Nuñez M-40 ESP
883 00:38:33 1090 Carlos Arranz Diez Del Corral M-35 ESP
884 00:38:33 1085 Pablo Ortega Iglesias M-45 ESP
885 00:38:34 701 Sergio López Reina Platas Sénior M ESP
886 00:38:34 1107 Jon Nordahl Didriksen M-55 NOR
887 00:38:34 1316 Javier Ruiz Lopez M-40 ESP

888 00:38:34 1281 Francisco Javier Martinez
Bermejo M-40 ESP

889 00:38:35 977 Alvaro Zubia Raez Sénior M ESP
890 00:38:35 520 Elias Lopez Medina Sub20 M ESP
891 00:38:35 1531 Borja Ibañez Serna M-35 ESP
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892 00:38:35 1482 Juan Carlos Hernandez
Guzman M-35 ESP

893 00:38:35 1315 Gustavo Martiarena Matuda M-45 ESP
894 00:38:36 1294 Marcos Cuesta Cavia Sénior M ESP
895 00:38:36 860 Alvaro Daniel Sánchez Delgado M-50 ESP
896 00:38:36 980 Juan Alfonso Ruiz Gijon M-35 ESP
897 00:38:37 940 Theophile Le Roy Sénior M ESP
898 00:38:37 1527 Alberto Riesgo Martin Sénior M ESP
899 00:38:38 1008 Adrian Miguel Rivera Sénior M ESP
900 00:38:38 728 Jose Angel Martin Benito M-50 ESP
901 00:38:39 973 Javier Alonso Pastor M-50 ESP
902 00:38:39 611 Daniel Lopez Llorente M-45 M10255 ESP
903 00:38:39 1402 Ángel Argudo Jimenez M-60 ESP
904 00:38:39 959 Javier Cebolla Lucas Sénior M ESP
905 00:38:40 1295 Alejandro Villalba Herraiz Sénior M ESP
906 00:38:40 1160 Jose Hernandez Gomez M-45 ESP
907 00:38:40 1364 Jesus Pablo Saez Juez M-55 M27764 ESP
908 00:38:41 1559 Carlos Sánchez Blas M-45 ESP
909 00:38:42 748 Carlos Gonzalez Sanchez Sénior M ESP
910 00:38:42 1305 Javier Becares Becares M-35 ESP
911 00:38:42 993 Paco Oltra Ortega M-35 ESP
912 00:38:43 947 Mario De Prado Martinez M-50 M784 ESP
913 00:38:43 1141 Juan Antonio Marquez Pino M-40 ESP
914 00:38:43 992 Adolfo Garcia Nicolas Sénior M ESP
915 00:38:43 1015 Gabriel Gonzalez Rojo M-35 ESP
916 00:38:44 1389 Carlos Mur Gil M-40 ESP
917 00:38:44 1697 Jose Luis Gallego Barco M-50 ESP
918 00:38:46 1062 Luis Enrique Olea Gomez Sénior M ESP
919 00:38:46 1317 David Martin Rodriguez M-45 ESP
920 00:38:46 1408 Ismael Iglesias Casablanca Sénior M ESP
921 00:38:46 1650 Marlon Stalin Quelal Gomez Sénior M M1157 ESP
922 00:38:46 1619 Javier Dominguez Sanchez Sénior M ESP
923 00:38:47 1397 Jose Iborra Torres M-40 ESP
924 00:38:47 1677 Luis Fabian Carrillo M-35 ESP
925 00:38:47 1130 Jaime Álvarez Domeque Sénior M ESP
926 00:38:47 1135 Santiago Garcia Álvarez M-45 ESP
927 00:38:47 441 Arturo Paniagua Tineo M-35 ESP
928 00:38:47 1388 Jose Antonio Moreno Fuertes M-45 ESP
929 00:38:47 988 Mario Mamajon Bueno M-50 ESP
930 00:38:48 1248 Francisco Javier Lopez Ávila Sénior M ESP
931 00:38:48 927 Javier Molina Arias M-45 ESP
932 00:38:48 1012 Javier Fernández Ruiz M-45 ESP
933 00:38:48 1142 Mateo Pérez Lopez Sénior M ESP
934 00:38:49 873 Alejandro Paniagua Tineo Sénior M ESP
935 00:38:49 820 Ruben Moreno Ortiz Sénior M ESP
936 00:38:49 2062 Katoto Galgani M-50 ESP
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937 00:38:50 1293 Daniel Sanchez Corral M-45 ESP
938 00:38:50 1198 Daniel Arjona Hernandez M-35 ESP
939 00:38:50 885 Ramon Arias Lopez M-55 ESP
940 00:38:50 788 Pablo Urdiales Hurtado Sénior M ESP

941 00:38:50 658 Daniel De La Concepcion
Corchero M-40 ESP

942 00:38:50 1217 Marcos Gutierrez Hernandez M-40 BEL
943 00:38:51 880 Adrián Ayuso Hermida M-35 CMAD812 ESP
944 00:38:51 997 David Ruiz Hermoso M-45 ESP
945 00:38:51 753 Alexander Thompson Diaz Sénior M ESP
946 00:38:51 1022 Jose Ignacio Mangudo Paredes M-50 ESP
947 00:38:51 1116 Sergio Peña Pallares M-40 ESP
948 00:38:51 1635 Hugo Alvarez Serrano Sénior M ESP
949 00:38:51 1377 Ismael Castro Paris M-40 ESP
950 00:38:52 1010 Javier Viñaras Feito Sénior M ESP
951 00:38:52 1240 Pablo Meseguer Esbri Sénior M TCVA786 ESP
952 00:38:52 671 David Ferreira Gomes Sénior M ESP

953 00:38:54 1053 Javier Garrido Sanchez De
Castro M-35 ESP

954 00:38:54 578 Javier Gallardo Molpeceres Sénior M ESP
955 00:38:54 2066 Miguel Vicario Alonso M-45 ESP
956 00:38:54 1028 Francisco Javier Heras Martin M-35 ESP
957 00:38:54 930 Cesar Salgado Galiano Sénior M ESP

958 00:38:54 1646 Carlos Huelin Rodriguez De
Rivera Sénior M ESP

959 00:38:54 516 Naoufal Alaoui Moustain M-45 ESP
960 00:38:55 696 Hugo Templado Arranz Sub18 M M17691 ESP
961 00:38:55 1685 Robbie O`sullivan M-35
962 00:38:55 866 Pablo Fernandez Rodriguez Sénior M ESP
963 00:38:55 1580 Eduardo Soto Gonzalez Sub20 M ESP
964 00:38:55 1020 Jose Antonio Pinel Esteban M-55 ESP
965 00:38:56 1361 Antonio Ramiro Ruz M-35 ESP
966 00:38:56 1186 Pablo Santos Martinez Sénior M ESP
967 00:38:56 1200 Pablo Hernandez Alcazar Sénior M ESP
968 00:38:57 1360 Ivan Coello Camiña Sénior M ESP
969 00:38:57 915 Miguel Angel Alonso Alonso M-45 ESP
970 00:38:57 1147 David Gomez Muñez M-40 ESP
971 00:38:57 1356 Juan Gurrea Cavero M-50 ESP
972 00:38:58 924 Marcos Perez Guzman M-40 ESP
973 00:38:58 981 Carlos Serrano Ramos M-40 ESP
974 00:38:58 1342 Jose Maria Ávila De Los Santos Sénior M ESP
975 00:38:58 815 Juan Antonio Arenas Escobar Sénior M ESP
976 00:38:59 963 Demis Ballis Calmo M-50 ESP

977 00:38:59 1194 Fernando Delgado De Torres
Fernandez M-45 ESP

978 00:39:00 964 Sergio Serrano Ramos M-40 ESP
979 00:39:00 1354 Camilo Suarez Benavides M-35 ESP
980 00:39:00 1357 Manuel Tiscar Lopez M-40 ESP
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981 00:39:00 1264 Jorge Collado Vellisco Sénior M ESP
982 00:39:01 1151 Pablo Fernandez Muñoz M-45 ESP
983 00:39:01 1170 Oscar Ruano Garcia M-35 ESP
984 00:39:01 1476 Alberto Caballero Camacho M-45 ESP
985 00:39:01 1698 Alejandro De Olague Santos Sub23 M ESP
986 00:39:01 965 Guillermo Alvarez Branca M-45 ESP
987 00:39:01 1189 Alberto Jose Herrera Martin M-50 ESP
988 00:39:02 1468 Angel Martin Garcia M-45 ESP
989 00:39:02 781 Javier Fuertes Beneitez M-55 ESP
990 00:39:02 1233 Vidal Ortega Herraiz M-40 ESP
991 00:39:02 1547 Roberto Clavijo Angulo M-55 AR258 ESP
992 00:39:03 1383 Pablo Leira Feijoo M-35 ESP
993 00:39:03 1290 Javier Hernandez Ayala M-40 ESP
994 00:39:03 933 Eduardo Jose Luque Garcia Sénior M ESP
995 00:39:03 824 Carlos Gamella Hernandez Sénior M ESP
996 00:39:04 1063 Jose Maria Martinez Pastor M-45 ESP
997 00:39:04 1033 Guillermo Sanchidrian Rivero M-35 ESP
998 00:39:04 1644 Julio Lopez Peña M-35 ESP
999 00:39:04 1555 David Euba Hernandez Sénior M ESP

1000 00:39:05 1529 Ivan Calvo Garcia Sénior M ESP
1001 00:39:05 968 Jorge Fabian Tipan Quisaguano M-45 ESP
1002 00:39:06 1478 Lucas Crespo Martinez Sub18 M ESP
1003 00:39:06 852 Diego Mancera Ruiz M-40 ESP
1004 00:39:07 849 Óscar Álvarez Molina M-45 ESP
1005 00:39:08 784 Alejandro Gil Rodriguez M-45 ESP
1006 00:39:09 1394 Jose Manuel Vega Cebrian M-35 ESP
1007 00:39:10 1621 Jose Maria Martinez Rodriguez Sénior M ESP
1008 00:39:10 2069 Mauricio German Pagliacci Sénior M ESP
1009 00:39:10 575 Alejandro Durantes Yuste Sub18 M M32693 ESP
1010 00:39:11 1344 Nicolas Bonet Moreno Sénior M ESP
1011 00:39:11 1690 Thomas Hankin Campbell M-35 ESP
1012 00:39:12 1046 Ramon Salinero Jimenez Sénior M ESP
1013 00:39:12 1393 Nick Bell Sénior M ESP
1014 00:39:12 1522 Raul Ocaña Rodriguez M-45 ESP
1015 00:39:12 688 Diego Esteban Ruiz M-40 ESP
1016 00:39:12 1609 Maikel Gomez Prieto M-40 ESP
1017 00:39:12 1236 Sergio Del Molino Moreno Sub20 M ESP
1018 00:39:13 1136 Alvaro Martin Diez Sénior M ESP
1019 00:39:13 1701 Raul Hernandez Burguillo M-50 ESP
1020 00:39:13 1044 Gonzalo Ledesma Ceballos Sénior M ESP
1021 00:39:13 1437 Alberto Arenal Cabello M-40 ESP
1022 00:39:14 828 Manuel Barriopedro Palacios M-45 ESP
1023 00:39:14 1299 Adrian Curiel Frochoso Sénior M ESP
1024 00:39:14 1686 Alberto Mayoral Eusebio M-35 ESP
1025 00:39:14 660 Antonio Acuyo Calero M-45 ESP
1026 00:39:15 1282 Oscar Cepeda Flor M-35 ESP
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1027 00:39:15 1070 Manuel Barrios Navarro M-45 ESP

1028 00:39:16 1114 Sergio Merino Pedrosa Sub23 M M-3788638-
A-T-s ESP

1029 00:39:16 1458 Alberto Quintana Criado Sénior M ESP
1030 00:39:16 1043 Jose Antonio Martin Aguado M-55 ESP
1031 00:39:16 1195 Daniel Herranz Garcia M-35 ESP
1032 00:39:17 2041 Pablo Martin Alba Sénior M ESP
1033 00:39:17 1502 Alfonso González Hernández M-45 ESP
1034 00:39:17 679 Luis Miguel Martin Berlanas M-50 M2552 ESP
1035 00:39:17 1230 Óscar Gonzalez Lazaro M-50 ESP
1036 00:39:18 939 Javier Gutierrez Gutierrez M-35 ESP
1037 00:39:18 1436 Iñaki De Andres Caso Sénior M ESP
1038 00:39:18 1669 Sergio Martinez Gutierrez M-40 ESP

1039 00:39:18 1443 Carlos Nader Qadadeh De La
Fuente M-40 ESP

1040 00:39:18 683 Quentin Winther Sub23 M ESP
1041 00:39:18 1131 Juan Carlos Berganza Garcia M-55 ESP
1042 00:39:19 957 Pablo Monleon Sanz Sub23 M ESP
1043 00:39:19 912 Juan Alonso Gallego M-35 ESP
1044 00:39:19 920 Javier Durán Bermejo M-45 ESP

1045 00:39:19 1612 Daniel Castejon Zarzalejo Sub23 M M-3723586-
A-T-s ESP

1046 00:39:19 685 Guillermo Pueyo Carralon M-35 ESP
1047 00:39:19 868 Luis Miguel Corrales Moreno Sénior M ESP
1048 00:39:19 549 Jorge Castro Robles Sub18 M ESP
1049 00:39:20 1492 Karim Benamar Narro M-35 ESP
1050 00:39:20 1605 Anibal Martin Garcia M-40 ESP
1051 00:39:20 1055 Jesus Rodriguez Garcia Sub23 M M19120 ESP
1052 00:39:21 1671 Jesus Amor Pavia Merin M-40 ESP

1053 00:39:22 1623 Luis Antonio Orrego
Hernandez M-40 ESP

1054 00:39:22 1545 Sebastian Londoño Cañaveral Sénior M ESP
1055 00:39:22 1664 Oscar Ruano Padilla M-45 ESP
1056 00:39:22 1263 Carlos Martin Arribas Sénior M ESP
1057 00:39:22 1699 Daniel Borreguero Page Sénior M ESP
1058 00:39:22 962 Miguel Toledo Uchuari Sénior M ESP
1059 00:39:22 1064 Ignacio Chico Fuentes Sénior M ESP
1060 00:39:23 2038 Nicolas Diaz De La Sota Sénior M ESP
1061 00:39:23 1188 Raul Lopez Caballero M-50 ESP
1062 00:39:23 1470 Gregorio Vazquez Garcia M-45 ESP
1063 00:39:24 258 Carlos Abellan Ossenbach M-40 M31359 ESP
1064 00:39:24 995 Jaime Riesco Medina Sénior M ESP
1065 00:39:24 1666 Javier Eliseo Doval Quiñones M-45 ESP
1066 00:39:24 1112 Dorsal: 1112 Sénior M
1067 00:39:25 1011 José María Cano Lopez M-50 ESP
1068 00:39:25 1384 Guillermo Boulogne Aragües Sub20 M ESP
1069 00:39:25 1039 David Cejudo Gomez M-40 ESP
1070 00:39:25 1346 Pablo Barroso González Sub18 M M31069 ESP
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1071 00:39:25 771 Arturo Martin Martin M-35 ESP
1072 00:39:26 1040 Daniel Perez Gonzalez M-40 ESP
1073 00:39:26 598 Sergio Alfonso Arias Esteban M-45 ESP
1074 00:39:27 2057 Juan Pablo Moron Ibañez Sénior M ESP
1075 00:39:27 1553 Jose Antonio Chuecos Escalona M-45 ESP
1076 00:39:27 956 Jesus Naranjo Sanchez M-55 ESP
1077 00:39:27 1353 Marcos Minguez Velazquez Sénior M ESP

1078 00:39:28 1283 Jose Maria Escudero
Fernandez M-35 ESP

1079 00:39:28 1023 Ruben Guallar Rodriguez M-45 ESP
1080 00:39:28 1828 Israel Quisque Flores Sénior M ESP
1081 00:39:29 1717 Sergio Baldó Agulló Sénior M ESP
1082 00:39:29 1086 Robin De Wit M-35 ESP
1083 00:39:30 1077 Alberto Arias Casarrubio M-35 ESP
1084 00:39:30 1003 Ricardo Da Silva Garcia Riego M-35 ESP
1085 00:39:31 1159 Felix Centeno Aguayo M-35 ESP
1086 00:39:31 1535 Fernando Ferrer Escorihuela M-40 ESP
1087 00:39:31 1270 Oscar Garcia Martin M-35 ESP
1088 00:39:32 1491 Juanjo Ortega Gonzalez M-35 ESP
1089 00:39:32 1420 Raul Pacheco Casado M-45 ESP
1090 00:39:32 1366 Pablo Gonzalez Hernandez M-45 ESP
1091 00:39:33 1162 Daniel Alonso Martinez M-45 ESP

1092 00:39:33 130 José Antonio De Pablo Mozo M-50 09.321.814-
Y ESP

1093 00:39:33 1336 Alberto Miranda Aranda M-45 ESP
1094 00:39:33 1164 Jaime Garcia Salcedo Sénior M ESP
1095 00:39:33 1232 Angel Gamella Conde M-40 ESP
1096 00:39:33 1607 Álvaro Lopez Barrio M-40 ZA186 ESP
1097 00:39:33 1489 Antonio Alejano Rodriguez M-50 ESP
1098 00:39:34 1252 Israel Laguna Garcia M-40 ESP
1099 00:39:34 1700 Sergio Pradillo Manzanero M-45 ESP
1100 00:39:34 983 Alberto Rodriguez Guerras M-45 ESP
1101 00:39:34 1071 Alejandro Martin Clemente M-35 ESP
1102 00:39:35 1119 Jorge Sarmiento Jimenez Sénior M ESP
1103 00:39:35 570 David Garcia Lozano Sénior M ESP
1104 00:39:35 914 Ignacio De La Cruz Maldonado M-40 ESP
1105 00:39:36 931 Javier Iglesias Buiza M-50 ESP
1106 00:39:36 1187 Carles Fuentes Moreno M-40 ESP
1107 00:39:37 1576 Victor Galan Sanchez Sénior M ESP
1108 00:39:38 952 Javier Casal Garcia Sénior M ESP
1109 00:39:39 1231 Santiago Nistal Piqueras Sénior M ESP
1110 00:39:39 2058 Iván Gines Fernández Sénior M ESP
1111 00:39:39 1374 Jesus Oliver Saez M-45 ESP
1112 00:39:40 882 Jose Flores Paladines M-45 ESP
1113 00:39:41 1570 Imanol Carro Fandiño Sénior M ESP
1114 00:39:41 1424 Jesus Ruano Gargantilla M-55 M29766 ESP
1115 00:39:41 1093 Ivan Espeleta Hernandez Sénior M ESP
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1116 00:39:41 1708 Jesus Gomez Sobrino M-40 ESP
1117 00:39:42 1168 Guillermo Soriano Martinez Sénior M ESP
1118 00:39:42 1286 Ignacio Zuñiga Morillas Sénior M ESP
1119 00:39:42 975 Ruben Lopez Gutierrez Sénior M NLD
1120 00:39:42 603 José Luis Rodajo Morales M-45 CMAD895 ESP
1121 00:39:43 1496 Patricio Coronel Jaramillo M-45 ESP
1122 00:39:43 1687 Andres Benito Garzon M-40 ESP
1123 00:39:43 1120 Jose Mario Astorga Garcia M-40 ESP
1124 00:39:43 1088 David Diego Pinto M-45 ESP
1125 00:39:44 1185 Ignacio Villalba Aliste M-45 ESP
1126 00:39:44 1406 Sergio Lopez Montoya M-40 M26032 ESP
1127 00:39:44 1682 Álvaro Miñana Jimenez Sub23 M ESP
1128 00:39:45 998 Matias Cornejo Fuentes Sénior M ESP
1129 00:39:45 2065 Raul Prudencio Aguilera M-45 ESP
1130 00:39:46 1352 Edi Salguero Martinez Sénior M ESP
1131 00:39:47 1175 Jose Chacon Gragera M-40 ESP
1132 00:39:48 1592 Victor Ortega Serrano M-35 ESP
1133 00:39:49 1340 Alejandro Martin Perez Sub20 M ESP
1134 00:39:49 1524 Ruben Peña De La Oliva M-45 ESP
1135 00:39:49 986 Carlos Martinez Garay Sénior M ESP
1136 00:39:50 1301 Andrez Pillajo Miles M-35 ESP
1137 00:39:50 1308 Lucas Tomas Gonzalez Sub20 M M30828 ESP
1138 00:39:50 1296 Daniel Llorente Gomez Sénior M ESP
1139 00:39:51 948 Alvaro Esteve Paya Sénior M M30081 ESP
1140 00:39:51 1300 Jano Rua Rodriguez Sénior M ESP
1141 00:39:52 1363 Jesus Alvarez Alvarez Sénior M ESP
1142 00:39:52 1421 Miguel Blas Herrero Sub23 M ESP
1143 00:39:53 1566 Jose Luis Jimeno Romero M-45 ESP
1144 00:39:53 833 Percy Mauricio Siñani Rosales Sénior M ESP
1145 00:39:54 1203 Ion Bueno Ulacia Sénior M ESP
1146 00:39:54 1060 David Pedroche Arias M-45 ESP
1147 00:39:55 1546 Alberto Jimenez Serrano Sénior M ESP
1148 00:39:56 1473 Alejandro Ladera Ladera Sénior M ESP
1149 00:39:56 178 Jose Merinero Velez M-40 ESP

1150 00:39:56 1176 Amadeo Manglano Hernandez M-50 GU-375877
6-A-N-c ESP

1151 00:39:57 594 Carlos Fernandez Fernandez Sénior M ESP
1152 00:39:57 1620 Samuel Garcia Fraile Sénior M ESP
1153 00:39:57 1450 Jorge Leon Lopez Sénior M ESP

1154 00:39:58 1324 Juan Antonio Cristobal
Gonzalez M-45 ESP

1155 00:39:58 1427 Antonio Barranco Lopez M-35 ESP
1156 00:39:58 1629 Alejandro Navarro Holgado M-40 ESP
1157 00:39:58 1268 Victor Egea Marcos Sénior M ESP
1158 00:39:59 1025 Jorge Garay Ochandio M-35 ESP
1159 00:39:59 871 Pedro Jose Toledo Castro M-45 ESP
1160 00:40:00 1214 Juan Manuel Álamo Caballero M-60 ESP
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1161 00:40:00 1376 Luis Antonio Sanchez
Villaverde M-35 ESP

1162 00:40:00 1503 Sergio Muñoz Fuentes M-45 ESP
1163 00:40:00 837 Adrian Gonzalez Prieto Sénior M ESP
1164 00:40:01 1192 Juan David Sanchez Tormo M-50 ESP
1165 00:40:02 1704 Ivan Martin Martin Sub18 M ESP
1166 00:40:02 1512 Eduardo Blazquez Garcia Sub23 M ESP
1167 00:40:02 1269 Renato Maldonado Paredes M-45 ESP
1168 00:40:02 777 Kai Katsuya Gaviria Sénior M ESP
1169 00:40:02 1201 Nacho Luna Aragon M-45 ESP
1170 00:40:03 1056 Jorge Viñuales Cordero M-35 ESP
1171 00:40:03 1584 Jorge Estalella Carvajal M-45 ESP
1172 00:40:03 2067 Alfonso Martinez Sanchez M-45 ESP
1173 00:40:04 1610 Ruben Giron Martinez M-45 ESP
1174 00:40:05 1643 Carlos Diaz Salcedo Sénior M ESP
1175 00:40:05 921 Felix Vidigal Ferrera M-45 ESP
1176 00:40:05 1115 Luis Miguel Delgado Jimenez Sénior M ESP
1177 00:40:06 1228 Alejandro Gonzalez Gomez M-40 ESP
1178 00:40:06 1501 Andrés Garcia Verdú M-40 ESP
1179 00:40:06 1484 Jose Gonzalez Del Pozo M-35 ESP
1180 00:40:06 548 Joaquin Berral Santana M-35 ESP
1181 00:40:07 1536 Roberto Perez Parro M-45 ESP
1182 00:40:07 891 Dennis Lopez Rodriguez M-40 ESP
1183 00:40:07 1616 Daniel Barriuso De La Peña M-50 ESP
1184 00:40:07 1400 Carlos Arostegui Lasarte M-40 ESP
1185 00:40:08 1625 Ángel Luis Sanchez Gomez M-45 ESP
1186 00:40:08 1430 Fernando Fernandez Martinez M-40 ESP
1187 00:40:08 1530 Jose Angel Arranz Sanz M-60 M6365 ESP
1188 00:40:10 1452 Ivan Gonzalez Álvarez Sénior M ESP

1189 00:40:10 1222 Miguel Angel Garcia Abad
Fernandez M-50 ESP

1190 00:40:10 1241 Francisco Pastor Alvaro M-40 ESP
1191 00:40:10 1369 Miguel Martin Romero Sénior M ESP
1192 00:40:12 1367 Ivan Aranda Simarro M-45 CMAD220 ESP
1193 00:40:13 991 Alberto Lopez Calvo Sénior M ESP
1194 00:40:13 1583 Francisco Urbano Rico Sénior M ESP
1195 00:40:14 1560 Jose Mateo Sanz M-40 ESP
1196 00:40:14 1057 Miguel Ángel Puch Garduño Sénior M ESP
1197 00:40:15 1614 Ignacio Lena Biancorosso Sénior M ESP
1198 00:40:15 892 Victor Gonzalez Viton Sénior M ESP
1199 00:40:16 2040 Antonio Arnanz Galian Sénior M ESP
1200 00:40:16 1444 Daniel Melcon Gonzalez Sénior M ESP
1201 00:40:16 1657 Sergio Muñoz Sanchez Sénior M ESP
1202 00:40:16 1718 Adrian Gonzalez Viton Sénior M ESP
1203 00:40:17 1207 German Martin Jimenez M-45 ESP
1204 00:40:17 1288 Luis Simon Alarcón Bonilla Sub23 M V24083 ESP
1205 00:40:17 1036 Arturo Silva Campillo M-35 ESP
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1206 00:40:18 863 Luis Ares Hurtado Sub20 M ESP
1207 00:40:18 989 Lucas Santiso De Frutos Sub23 M ESP
1208 00:40:18 1586 Lluis Rubio Aparici M-35 ESP
1209 00:40:18 1463 Angel Gonzalez Ballesteros Sénior M ESP
1210 00:40:19 1239 Alejandro De Diego Lazaro M-40 ESP
1211 00:40:19 938 Andres De La Fuente Espinosa M-55 ESP
1212 00:40:20 1371 Rafael Moreno Cerro Sénior M ESP
1213 00:40:20 1395 Juan Jose Rey Ardila M-40 ESP
1214 00:40:20 1262 Alberto Martin Lazaro M-35 ESP
1215 00:40:20 1391 Adrian Humanes Copado Sénior M ESP
1216 00:40:20 419 David Avila Rodriguez M-45 ESP
1217 00:40:21 1325 Ruben Heras Garcia M-45 ESP
1218 00:40:22 1272 Raul Gracia Rodriguez M-35 ESP
1219 00:40:22 1498 Raul Iglesias Marquina M-40 ESP
1220 00:40:22 936 Ángel Martín Serrano M-50 ESP
1221 00:40:23 1129 Jaime Sanz Vicente Sénior M ESP
1222 00:40:23 1100 George Roman Buzatu Sénior M ESP
1223 00:40:24 1668 Raul Templado Millan M-45 ESP
1224 00:40:24 1069 Raul Velasco Mayor M-50 ESP
1225 00:40:25 647 Jose Benito Gomez Lopez M-65 GA5008 ESP
1226 00:40:25 2071 Eloi Cousin Sénior M FRA
1227 00:40:26 1347 Antonio Otero Cano M-35 ESP
1228 00:40:26 1626 Ismael Fernandez De Pedro Sénior M ESP
1229 00:40:27 1615 Jesus Sanchez Rubal M-40 ESP
1230 00:40:28 1313 Julio Diaz Castillo Sénior M ESP
1231 00:40:29 1442 Hugo Montero Velasco Sénior M ESP
1232 00:40:29 1714 Josué Zarco Pérez M-45 ESP
1233 00:40:29 1567 David Carrasco Redondo M-50 ESP
1234 00:40:29 1326 Jose Maria Bautista Gris M-50 ESP
1235 00:40:29 1165 Javier Catalan Ortiz M-35 ESP
1236 00:40:29 1440 Nico Tapiador Carnerero M-45 ESP
1237 00:40:30 1475 Jaime Hernandez Ortiz M-35 ESP
1238 00:40:30 955 Javier Martinez Hidalgo Sénior M ESP
1239 00:40:30 1407 Pedro Gray Soares Sénior M ESP
1240 00:40:31 1327 David Rey Moreno M-40 ESP
1241 00:40:31 1245 Ezequiel Abellan Iturralde M-45 ESP
1242 00:40:34 1673 Francisco Sanchez Lorente M-40 ESP
1243 00:40:36 1654 Jose Maria Colino Ros Sub18 M ESP
1244 00:40:36 1721 Raul Vaquero Ruiz M-40 ESP

1245 00:40:36 1483 Radu Alexandru Oprisor
Danciu M-35 ESP

1246 00:40:37 2060 Alejandro Leonard Herrera Sénior M ESP
1247 00:40:38 1183 Antonio Soto Martin M-50 ESP
1248 00:40:39 1645 Carlos Sanchez Rivas M-40 ESP
1249 00:40:39 1410 Eduardo Meca Soto M-45 ESP
1250 00:40:39 1587 Miguel Herranz Redondo Sénior M ESP
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1251 00:40:41 1403 Rafa Mainez Miñano Sénior M ESP
1252 00:40:41 1426 Eduardo Garcia Plaza Sénior M ESP
1253 00:40:41 379 Javier García Gómez M-50 M10000 ESP
1254 00:40:41 1649 Israel Martin Morago M-45 ESP
1255 00:40:41 1414 Javier Landete Alapont Sénior M ESP
1256 00:40:42 982 Jose Ramon Ceron Torregrosa M-55 ESP
1257 00:40:43 1572 Luis Matia Gomez M-45 ESP
1258 00:40:46 1310 Ricardo Seno Martins M-35 ESP
1259 00:40:46 1537 Javier Castejon Gomez M-45 ESP
1260 00:40:46 669 Victor Acevedo Ochoa Sénior M M14978 ESP
1261 00:40:46 1694 Miguel Manzanares Gonzalez M-40 ESP
1262 00:40:46 1513 Juan Lopez Herce Saracibar Sénior M M9940 ESP
1263 00:40:47 1334 Sergio Lopez De Vicente Sénior M ESP
1264 00:40:48 889 Enrique Ming Diaz Sénior M ESP
1265 00:40:49 1544 Gonzalo Amores Lara M-40 ESP
1266 00:40:50 1204 Óscar Martín Huete Sénior M ESP

1267 00:40:51 1124 Jose Enrique Gonzalez
Martinez M-50 ESP

1268 00:40:51 1636 Pablo Fernandez De La Torre Sub18 M ESP
1269 00:40:51 1493 Francisco Daniel Ruiz Sanchez M-40 ESP
1270 00:40:51 1434 Eduardo Blanco De La Fuente Sénior M ESP
1271 00:40:52 1267 Javier Alfageme Sanguino M-35 ESP
1272 00:40:53 1196 César Gonzalez Almonacid M-45 ESP
1273 00:40:53 935 Jorge Garcia Poveda Sénior M ESP
1274 00:40:54 1542 Fernando Diaz Blanco M-40 M6460 ESP
1275 00:40:55 1639 Javier Sanchez Gil M-35 ESP
1276 00:40:58 1372 Jose Antonio Carrero Ruiz M-40 ESP
1277 00:40:58 1558 Alejandro Naser Pastoriza M-35 ESP
1278 00:40:59 1581 Ignacio Carretero Garcia M-35 ESP
1279 00:41:01 1390 Jesus Ogando Castro M-35 ESP
1280 00:41:02 1446 Carlos Garcia Holgueras M-35 ESP
1281 00:41:02 994 Pablo Hernandez Ayudarte Sub20 M ESP

1282 00:41:02 825 Jose Manuel Villar Del Saz
Gordon M-45 M996 ESP

1283 00:41:03 1332 Luis Martin Villamuelas
Chamorro M-35 ESP

1284 00:41:03 2080 Roberto Varona Cordero Sénior M ESP
1285 00:41:03 1256 Luis Demofilo Perez Vazquez M-50 ESP
1286 00:41:03 1523 Sergio Sanchez Sanchez Sénior M ESP
1287 00:41:04 1449 Daniel Minguillon Fernandez M-35 ESP
1288 00:41:06 1726 Antonio Puertas Lozano M-45 M19066 ESP
1289 00:41:07 1197 Ramon Pego Perez M-50 ESP
1290 00:41:08 1600 Sergio Garcia Lazaro M-35 ESP
1291 00:41:08 1472 Roberto Jimenez Romero M-45 ESP
1292 00:41:09 1548 Victor Villafranca Ballesteros M-45 ESP
1293 00:41:09 1722 Jaime Campaner Muñoz M-40 ESP
1294 00:41:11 2046 Javier Clemente Corbacho M-35 ESP
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1295 00:41:12 2059 Andrés Molina Elías Sénior M ESP
1296 00:41:12 1368 Rodrigo Salas Maculet Sénior M ESP
1297 00:41:12 1445 David Gonzalez Ruiz M-40 ESP
1298 00:41:14 2051 Pablo Martin Ramajo Sénior M ESP
1299 00:41:15 1663 Alberto Morales Varela Sénior M M32384 ESP
1300 00:41:16 1593 Javier Hergueta Caballero M-45 ESP
1301 00:41:17 1630 Álvaro Perez Sanchez Sénior M ESP
1302 00:41:17 1562 Adrian Taix Piqueras Sénior M ESP
1303 00:41:17 1277 Victor Manuel Pillajo Miles M-35 ESP
1304 00:41:17 2037 Ivan Torres Gamez Sénior M ESP
1305 00:41:17 1693 Carlos Gonzalez Morillo Sénior M ESP
1306 00:41:18 1533 Javier Cuesta Arija Sénior M ESP
1307 00:41:18 797 Fran Cuevas Egea M-45 ESP
1308 00:41:18 1505 Daniel Senovilla Bautista Sénior M ESP
1309 00:41:18 1431 Ruben Álvarez Rico M-50 ESP
1310 00:41:18 1516 Ernesto Salas Tovar M-40 ESP
1311 00:41:20 1461 Alfonso Diaz Santos M-45 CMAD133 ESP
1312 00:41:21 1177 Ivan Cruz Jimenez M-40 ESP
1313 00:41:22 1405 Jesus Moreno Lopez Sénior M ESP
1314 00:41:22 1153 José Benito Serrano Cantos M-40 ESP
1315 00:41:23 1569 Daniel Freire Gonzalez Sénior M ESP
1316 00:41:23 1481 Javier Gomez Perez M-50 ESP
1317 00:41:23 1289 Daniel Baeza Anton M-35 M10360 ESP

1318 00:41:25 1683 Rodrigo Diaz Maroto De Las
Heras M-45 ESP

1319 00:41:25 917 Sergio Pfoertzsch Biet M-40 ESP
1320 00:41:25 1291 Alberto Garcia Espada Sénior M ESP
1321 00:41:26 1029 Alejandro Vela García Sénior M M2269 ESP
1322 00:41:26 1035 Sergio Muñoz Polo Sénior M ESP
1323 00:41:26 1591 Jesus Antonio Riolobos Peris M-45 ESP
1324 00:41:26 1507 Daniel Garcia Espada M-35 ESP
1325 00:41:27 2045 Paul Simon De Juana Tornero Sénior M ESP
1326 00:41:27 929 David Pereda Garate M-40 ESP
1327 00:41:28 1132 Enrique Gonzalez Morillo Sénior M ESP
1328 00:41:28 1494 Francisco Bonilla Diaz M-55 ESP
1329 00:41:30 1381 Roberto Escudero Moreno Sénior M ESP
1330 00:41:30 1692 Luis Narbon Carmona M-45 ESP
1331 00:41:30 1247 Manuel Perez Ortega Sénior M ESP
1332 00:41:30 967 Victor Villagarcia Salcedo Sénior M ESP
1333 00:41:31 1582 Marcos Moreno Sierra Sénior M ESP
1334 00:41:31 1585 Pablo Sanz Rodríguez M-40 ESP
1335 00:41:33 1647 Miguel Toledano Olmeda Sénior M ESP
1336 00:41:33 1465 Antonio Gomez Gonzalez M-50 ESP
1337 00:41:35 1712 Alvaro Riesco Medina Sénior M ESP
1338 00:41:36 1284 Miguel Ángel Pedrosa Hiruelas M-45 ESP
1339 00:41:36 1227 Pedro Yuste Garcia M-50 ESP
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1340 00:41:37 1660 Alberto Zamorano De Blas M-40 ESP
1341 00:41:37 1174 Oscar Cruz Jimenez M-40 ESP
1342 00:41:38 234 Raul Gomez Sanchez M-45 GR5746 ESP
1343 00:41:38 1719 Daniel Sanchez Jimenez Sénior M ESP
1344 00:41:39 1573 Luis Briones Rojas M-50 ESP
1345 00:41:39 1066 Dario Collado Caballero M-40 DEU
1346 00:41:40 1534 Tomas Ojeda Padron M-50 ESP
1347 00:41:41 1451 Jose Luis Portalatin Chamorro M-55 ESP
1348 00:41:43 1359 Santiago Rodriguez Martinez M-40 ESP
1349 00:41:43 1725 Ramón Ruiz Benito M-40 ESP
1350 00:41:44 568 Eduardo J Aguiar Bujalance M-35 M13085 ESP
1351 00:41:45 1206 Andres Rodera Curto M-35 ESP
1352 00:41:45 1656 Alberto Gonzalez Sarmiento M-40 ESP
1353 00:41:46 1343 Ismael Diaz Gonzalez M-35 ESP
1354 00:41:48 1617 Diego Chaparro Hijano Sénior M ESP
1355 00:41:49 1594 David Fernandez Gonzalez M-45 ESP
1356 00:41:50 1215 Javier Jiménez De Galdo M-35 ESP
1357 00:41:50 1362 Jorge Iglesias Berral M-35 ESP
1358 00:41:52 1672 Daniel Granada Ruiz Sénior M ESP
1359 00:41:52 1662 Santiago Moreno Dominguez Sénior M ESP
1360 00:41:53 1105 Alejandro Fernandez Alcolea M-35 ESP
1361 00:41:53 1095 Juan Ignacio Gonzalez Olmos M-40 ESP
1362 00:41:53 1515 Unai Calahorra Romillo M-40 ESP
1363 00:41:53 1588 Javier Benito Gonzalez M-35 ESP
1364 00:41:55 1707 Oscar Sanchez Perez M-55 ESP
1365 00:41:55 1166 Javier Pelaez Hurtado M-50 ESP
1366 00:41:55 1670 Ignacio Ruiz Bravo M-50 ESP
1367 00:41:57 1108 Javier Dominguez Susperregui M-50 ESP
1368 00:41:58 1653 Javier Sanchez Mayordomo M-45 ESP
1369 00:41:59 1564 Francisco Soto Sanchez Sénior M ESP
1370 00:42:00 2079 Gonzalo Barrios Gamez Sénior M ESP
1371 00:42:00 1348 Daniel Rivero Garcia Sénior M ESP
1372 00:42:01 1349 Felipe Andres Muñoz M-55 M14768 ESP
1373 00:42:02 1577 Lander Marroquin Martinez M-40 ESP
1374 00:42:03 1563 Andres De Las Muelas Hervas M-40 ESP
1375 00:42:04 1314 Alejandro Perez Correa M-55 ESP
1376 00:42:06 1571 José Francisco Perulero Diaz M-40 ESP
1377 00:42:06 817 Jaime Garcia Fernandez Sénior M ESP
1378 00:42:06 2076 Blas Caicoya Boto M-35 ESP
1379 00:42:09 1495 Enrique Nieto Arranz Sénior M ESP
1380 00:42:10 1702 Fernando Hernanz Hernández M-55 ESP

1381 00:42:11 601 Francisco Enrique Carrion
Esteire M-50 ESP

1382 00:42:12 1691 Jose Ángel Espinar Gallego Sénior M ESP

1383 00:42:15 1679 Esteban Dario Belloso
Pisabarro M-40 ESP

1384 00:42:16 1297 Diego Ramon Perez M-35 ESP
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1385 00:42:18 1441 Arturo Sevillano Alex M-45 ESP
1386 00:42:20 313 Jose Alfonso Yao Garcia Sub23 M M9773 ESP
1387 00:42:20 1081 Ruben Barrantes Mellado Sub20 M ESP
1388 00:42:21 1471 Diego Golderos Blanco M-35 ESP
1389 00:42:21 1575 Carlos Velayos Hernandez M-50 ESP
1390 00:42:21 1466 Emiliano Gutierrez Luque M-35 ESP
1391 00:42:22 2074 Paul Mccarron Caicoya Sénior M ESP
1392 00:42:23 1454 Pablo Sobrino Gomez Sub20 M ESP
1393 00:42:24 897 Pedro Carlos Cobos Benavente M-45 ESP
1394 00:42:29 1302 Javier Del Campo Espada M-40 ESP
1395 00:42:30 875 Álvaro Sánchez López M-40 M5719 ESP
1396 00:42:33 1260 Thomas Roensch M-50 ESP
1397 00:42:37 1589 Juan Carlos Marco Gonzalez M-35 ESP
1398 00:42:38 1651 Mario Rodriguez Maroto M-50 ESP
1399 00:42:43 922 Marcos Alonso Arribas Sénior M ESP
1400 00:42:46 1279 Martin De Frutos Muñoz Sénior M M2571 ESP
1401 00:42:47 1543 Diego Mayo Canalejo M-35 ESP
1402 00:42:48 1137 Antonio Manuel Diaz Mendez M-55 ESP
1403 00:42:49 1709 Manuel Padruno Garcia Sénior M ESP
1404 00:42:51 945 Juan Jose Fernandez Muñoz M-45 ESP
1405 00:42:55 1477 Jaime Sanz Almoros M-35 ESP
1406 00:42:56 1292 Raul Galdeano Escalonilla M-35 ESP

1407 00:43:00 1598 Luis Diaz De Sonseca
Hernandez M-50 ESP

1408 00:43:02 984 Gabriel Ramirez Palomeque M-45 ESP
1409 00:43:03 1655 Jose Maria Serrano Garcia M-50 ESP
1410 00:43:05 1540 Juan Antonio Prados Boda M-45 ESP
1411 00:43:06 1561 Juan Galindo Malia Sub20 M ESP
1412 00:43:08 1554 Andres Muela Rangil M-50 ESP
1413 00:43:10 928 Jose Maria Beleña Burgos M-50 ESP
1414 00:43:10 1539 Ignacio Talavera Cepeda Sénior M ESP
1415 00:43:12 325 Antonio Miguel Florido Pavón M-35 MA8307 ESP
1416 00:43:12 573 Christian Gonzalez Camarero M-35 ESP
1417 00:43:12 1596 Borja Gonzalez Camarero Sénior M ESP
1418 00:43:19 1506 Vicente Garcia Agullo M-40 A16654 ESP
1419 00:43:22 909 Jean Pierre Gutierrez Gonzaga Sénior M ESP
1420 00:43:23 1416 Álvaro De Frutos Martin M-35 ESP
1421 00:43:30 1076 Ignacio Dutrus Abella M-35 ESP
1422 00:43:33 910 Gonzalo Martinez Rioja M-45 ESP
1423 00:43:38 1634 Jose Alberto Quijada Bernal M-35 ESP
1424 00:43:40 1557 Ignacio Calvo Bueno M-45 ESP
1425 00:43:42 796 Carlos Rojo Garrido Sénior M ESP
1426 00:43:47 1335 Carlos Martin Cabrero M-40 ESP
1427 00:43:49 1448 Javier Frisuelos Álvaro M-35 ESP
1428 00:44:00 1392 Antonio Lopez Rus M-45 ESP
1429 00:44:00 1532 Alfonso Del Rio Sanchez M-45 ESP
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1430 00:44:01 1250 Daniel Bebia Sanchez Sénior M ESP
1431 00:44:02 1032 David Diaz Martin Sénior M ESP
1432 00:44:02 1618 Jose Lopez Garcia M-50 ESP
1433 00:44:04 1261 Carlos Morales De Juana M-35 ESP
1434 00:44:04 98 Martín De Álava Pérez Sénior M 73416472N ESP
1435 00:44:05 586 Fernando Herrero Delgado Sénior M M35107 ESP

1436 00:44:11 1508 Victor Navarro Fernandez
Hidalgo M-35 ESP

1437 00:44:11 1378 Jorge Ferrer Garcia M-55 ESP
1438 00:44:12 664 Alfredo Hernandez Herrero M-55 M8404 ESP

1439 00:44:19 1684 Royer Fishgerald Barrantes
Ramirez M-35 ESP

1440 00:44:19 2075 Martin Caicoya Boto Sénior M ESP
1441 00:44:20 1652 Jorge Losada Urquiza M-40 ESP
1442 00:44:30 1419 Jose Maria Portillo Perez M-45 ESP
1443 00:44:36 1705 Robert Nicol Sénior M ESP
1444 00:44:41 737 Arturo Pradana Marcos M-50 ESP
1445 00:44:42 1551 Jaime Garcia Morante Sénior M ESP
1446 00:44:46 1218 Victor De La Torre Cerdeño M-45 ESP
1447 00:45:02 1193 David Mallo Moratalla M-40 ESP
1448 00:45:04 1307 Leandro Lopez Martin M-35 ESP
1449 00:45:09 632 Carlos De Lucas Rubiera Sénior M ESP
1450 00:45:10 1080 Miguel Murciego Cabezas Sénior M ESP
1451 00:45:13 1520 Alfredo Aguado Cuesta M-35 ESP
1452 00:45:13 1713 Roberto Mayoral Rodriguez Sénior M ESP
1453 00:45:21 1435 Aziz Abdi Galan Sénior M ESP
1454 00:45:24 1675 Jesus Serrano Casero M-35 ESP
1455 00:45:43 1341 Eduardo Cea Pozo M-40 ESP
1456 00:45:47 1404 Marco Palomar Manzanares M-45 ESP
1457 00:45:48 1225 Pedro Navarrete Requena M-45 ESP
1458 00:45:48 1399 Javier Delgado Carrasco M-45 CMAD381 ESP
1459 00:45:49 1474 Ivan Diaz Prieto M-40 ESP
1460 00:45:51 1074 Gonzalo Prats Juliani Sénior M ESP
1461 00:45:52 1720 David Lopez Riestra M-45 ESP
1462 00:45:52 1510 Julio Prats Moreno M-55 ESP
1463 00:45:58 1320 Daniel Perez Marcos Sénior M ESP
1464 00:46:00 1696 Jose Lopez Benito Sénior M ESP
1465 00:46:08 1146 Daniel Casarrubio De La Cruz M-40 ESP
1466 00:46:43 512 David Oliveros Escribano M-40 GA1431 ESP
1467 00:47:06 1144 Sergio Gomez Felices M-35 ESP
1468 00:47:07 702 Mariano Blazquez Casillas M-45 ESP
1469 00:47:07 2070 Javier Renta Romero M-45 ESP
1470 00:47:07 1695 Cesar Emilio Dotu Izquierdo M-45 ESP

1471 00:47:20 1096 Francisco Martinez Fernandez M-55 M-3701706-
A-E-C ESP

1472 00:47:39 492 Carlos Muñoz Sanchez Sénior M ESP
1473 00:47:42 83 Isidro David Carro Morillo M-50 M6382 ESP C.A. SUANZES
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1474 00:48:58 1379 Victor Ortiz Berlanga M-35 ESP
1475 00:49:14 782 Javier Estaca Hernandez M-40 ESP
1476 00:50:08 1490 Miguel Angel Lobato Sotillo M-50 ESP
1477 00:50:12 1521 Felix Manuel Aranda Cambron M-50 ESP
1478 00:52:37 1728 Angel Sanchez Garcia M-55 ESP
DNF 1318 Antonio Luis Piñera Lucas M-40 ESP
DNF 1140 Ignacio Aguilar Martin Sénior M ESP
DNF 1525 Daniel Sanchez Palancar Sénior M ESP
DNF 764 Jorge Castro Alpa Sénior M M35236 ESP
DNF 473 Mario Morales Hernández M-40 ESP
DNF 101 Lamberto Castelló Deniz M-40 78512441c ESP CLUB ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
DQ 227 Alejandro Morales Rodriguez Sénior M ESP RT 7.1
DNF 149 Bussy Wondimu Timothee Sénior M CHE
DNF 1211 Daniel Hurtado Cabrera Sénior M ESP
DNF 710 Luis Miguel Pelaez Rodriguez M-40 M1540 ESP
DNF 1067 Samuel Braganza Zorilla Sénior M ESP
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1 00:31:11 1 Marta Garcia Alonso Sénior F ESP
2 00:31:18 27 Diane Van Es Sénior F 14625026 NED HOLANDA
3 00:31:25 25 Carla Gallardo Puertas Sénior F PA3775 ESP INDEPENDIENTE
4 00:31:56 29 Nathalie Blomkvist Sénior F 14719529 FIN FINLANDIA

5 00:32:00 26 Fatima Azzaharaa Ouhaddou
Nafie Sénior F CO6056 ESP ASICS RUNNING

6 00:32:28 30 Lucia Rodriguez Montero Sénior F M4505 ESP HOKA
7 00:32:35 32 Lidia Campo Sastre Sénior F BU 2797 ESP HOKA
8 00:33:23 34 Mª Azucena Diaz Calvo F-40 M 1564 ESP BILBAO ATLETISMO
9 00:33:30 50 Agnieszka Chorzepa Sub18 M ESP

10 00:33:42 28 Laura Priego Montero Sénior F M 1002 ESP BILBAO ATLETISMO
11 00:33:55 1488 Cristina Trujillo Gonzalez Sénior F CMAD346 ESP
12 00:33:57 37 Marta Maza Santos Sénior F M8186 ESP CAI GRAN CANARIA
13 00:33:58 39 Julia Font Gómez Sénior F CS:8298 ESP BROOKS TRAIL RUNNERS
14 00:33:59 31 Kinga Krolik Sénior F 14701702 POL POLONIA
15 00:34:08 523 Tabea Themann Sénior F DEU
16 00:34:19 78 Laura Martinez Cabañas Sénior F 15122687 ESP TRIATLON CARABANCHEL

17 00:34:28 40 Lidia Sánchez-puebla
Fernández Sénior F M710 ESP PLAYAS DE CASTELLON

18 00:34:32 36 Maria Barbero Vigil Sub23 F M6885 ESP UNICAJA JAÉN
19 00:34:54 55 Marina Bagur Olives Sénior F IB15562 ESP RIA FERROL
20 00:35:17 33 Clara Viñaras Oteo Sénior F M2197 ESP MAPOMA
21 00:36:00 35 Sara Reglero Marcos F-35 M646 ESP A.MOSTOLES
22 00:36:10 876 Ruth Leon Casado F-35 M20485 ESP
23 00:36:27 913 Daria Cordero Kudrina Sub23 F M19077 ESP
24 00:36:31 63 Iratxe Arenal Arribas Sénior F 50902206D ESP

25 00:36:37 582 Maria Lazaro Garcia Sénior F CAT-376322
1-A-N-C ESP

26 00:36:42 1156 Denise Vogt Sénior F DEU
27 00:36:49 1761 Meriel Lujan Monerri Sub18 F V24239 ESP
28 00:36:52 1689 Paula Isabel Martin Gomez Sub23 F M7230 ESP
29 00:37:05 1432 Victoria Sazon Kulig Sub23 F CMAD879 ESP

30 00:37:23 79 Alicia De La Granja
Culquicondor Sénior F M9623 ESP CAIG

31 00:37:40 1806 Elena Ruiz Ramos Sub20 F ESP
32 00:37:45 1658 Laura Lopez Rubio Sénior F ESP
33 00:37:46 768 Rocio Rodriguez Vallejo F-40 ESP
34 00:37:49 1251 Paula Garcia Perez Sénior F M18093 ESP

35 00:37:51 1387 Susana Sanchez Alamo Del
Castillo F-40 M11977 ESP

36 00:38:01 761 Lorena Gironda Reyes Sénior F CU228 ESP
37 00:38:02 1257 Alicia Torres Benlloch F-40 CMAD734 ESP
38 00:38:06 941 Soledad Barrantes Borrella F-35 EX856 ESP
39 00:38:10 858 Susana Alonso Dominguez Sénior F M4851 ESP
40 00:38:13 1103 Sheila Álvarez Gómez Sub23 F CMAD863 ESP
41 00:38:19 1273 Sara Hradilova Sub20 F ESP
42 00:38:20 1276 Marta Naranjo Lozano Sub20 F M7005 ESP
43 00:38:21 69 Claudia Impuesto Colas Sub23 F M8913 ESP LAS CELTIBERAS DE SORIA
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44 00:38:25 1094 Ana Gomez Gonzalez F-40 CMAD857 ESP
45 00:38:25 1782 Maria Carmona Orejon Sub23 F M7330 ESP
46 00:38:31 1380 Ivette Arranz Perez F-35 M3865 ESP
47 00:38:49 1511 Julia Sanavia Ibañez Sénior F ESP
48 00:38:54 808 Irene Hernandez Bermejo Sénior F ESP
49 00:38:55 1891 Virginia San Nicolás Reyes F-40 ESP
50 00:38:56 1776 Ángela Torres López Sub23 F M6807 ESP
51 00:38:59 1723 Julia Benito Valdazo Sub20 F M7841 ESP
52 00:39:03 58 María José Pueyo Bergua F-55 Ar795 ESP CORREDOR@S MJP MEXICO
53 00:39:07 1754 Silvie Hradilova Sub18 F CZE
54 00:39:09 1172 Casandra Romero Garrido Sénior F M4485 ESP
55 00:39:15 1549 Juliette Sinquin Sénior F FRA
56 00:39:16 1753 Cristina Franco Garcia Sénior F AR2441 ESP
57 00:39:16 1758 Ana Martin Alonso Sub20 F M29891 ESP
58 00:39:17 38 Katherine Ortiz F-35 M12858 ESP C.A. MOTION
59 00:39:19 1745 María Arche Pérez Sénior F ESP
60 00:39:30 1784 Laura Acedo Hernandez Sub23 F M1246 ESP
61 00:39:30 1809 Belen Vaya Fernandez Ladreda F-35 ESP

62 00:39:34 1773 Marta Garcia Garcia F-35 L-3785085-
A-N-c ESP

63 00:39:37 1762 Marta De La Cal Parlorio F-35 M12786 ESP
64 00:39:37 1747 Maria Gonzalez Alvarez Sénior F M11335 ESP
65 00:39:44 1734 Lucia Sanchez Garcia F-35 ESP
66 00:39:45 1744 Alexia Santamaria Trapaga Sub20 F ESP
67 00:39:48 1764 Begoña Vazquez Rodriguez F-35 ESP
68 00:40:04 1976 Elena Sancho Jimenez Sénior F ESP
69 00:40:04 1755 Melani Corral Baltasar Sénior F ESP

70 00:40:05 1058 Rebecca Brassington
Brassington F-35 M8521 ESP

71 00:40:08 1883 Maria Hernandez Jimenez Sénior F ESP
72 00:40:09 1743 Cristina Polanco Cantón Sénior F TO670 ESP
73 00:40:11 2081 Marta López De Los Reyes Sénior F ESP
74 00:40:12 1785 Candela Cubillo Cubillo Sub18 F ESP
75 00:40:12 1736 Vilma Gimenez Cabrera F-45 ESP
76 00:40:14 1350 Cristina Corella Ramos Sénior F ESP
77 00:40:15 1872 Sara Rivas Guerra F-35 CA10606 ESP
78 00:40:15 1760 Elena Fernandez Berzal F-40 M2543 ESP
79 00:40:16 1457 Raquel Fernandez Diaz Sénior F M35746 ESP
80 00:40:16 1865 Laura Ramírez Mendoza F-40 ESP
81 00:40:18 1627 Natalia Ortiz Perez Sénior F M32751 ESP

82 00:40:18 2011 Blanca Fernandez Garcia
Poggio Sénior F ESP

83 00:40:20 1749 Patricia Crespo Martínez Sénior F ESP
84 00:40:21 1742 Drusia Dickson F-35 ESP
85 00:40:28 1737 Yolanda Santos Lamata F-45 ESP
86 00:40:29 1500 Emi Zabas Barbero F-55 M28153 ESP
87 00:40:30 1433 Carolina Frias Perez Sénior F ESP
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88 00:40:35 1763 Yael Alfaro Seoane F-35 ESP
89 00:40:38 1733 Helena Izquierdo Rodriguez Sénior F ESP
90 00:40:41 1850 Virginia Fernandez Gomez F-40 ESP
91 00:40:41 1769 Tamara Sanfabio Rodriguez F-45 M16081 ESP
92 00:40:46 1775 Maria Fernandez De La Cruz Sénior F M33478 ESP
93 00:40:49 1767 Deva Pozo Gutierrez Sénior F M26153 ESP
94 00:40:51 1810 Maria Ayuso Franco Sénior F ESP
95 00:40:52 100 Ana Laura Buero Martínez F-45 AR 3571 ESP CLUB ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
96 00:40:52 1740 Clara Camacho Del Hoyo Sénior F ESP
97 00:40:57 1786 Sandra Sánchez García F-50 CU2092 ESP
98 00:40:59 1780 Lola Carrion Martinez Sub23 F M1330 ESP
99 00:41:00 1791 Irene Ortiz Atienza Sénior F ESP

100 00:41:01 1823 Zaira Villar Del Saz Toribio Sub23 F M4596 ESP
101 00:41:04 1802 Rocio Escudero Sanchez F-35 ESP
102 00:41:09 1739 Andrea Manzanero Serrano Sub20 F ESP
103 00:41:15 127 Sonia Martin Ventura F-35 5089570300 ESP
104 00:41:16 2078 Sofia De La Peña Diaz Sub20 F ESP
105 00:41:20 2053 Sara Toledo Touriño Sénior F CU1755 ESP
106 00:41:22 1412 Maria Abad Montero Sénior F ESP
107 00:41:22 1793 Clemence Dubois Sénior F FRA
108 00:41:23 1824 Manuela Carpintero Jimenez Sub18 F M4460 ESP
109 00:41:24 2072 Pati Guil Ballester Sénior F ESP
110 00:41:26 1884 Maria Vicente Hernandez F-35 ESP
111 00:41:28 1816 Patricia Marquez Navalpotro F-40 ESP
112 00:41:30 1750 Gema Mesa Hontoria F-45 ESP
113 00:41:31 1462 Paula Lopez Solance Sub23 F M35731 ESP
114 00:41:31 1834 Tania Santos Tristão Sénior F ESP
115 00:41:34 1862 Andrea López Del Río Sénior F ESP
116 00:41:35 1826 Aida Albert Albert Sénior F ESP

117 00:41:36 1866 Laura Gómez Sánchez F-40 M-3756215-
A-N-S ESP

118 00:41:42 1825 Beatriz Molina Garcia F-50 M30450 ESP
119 00:41:42 1847 Paula Pallares Paje Sub20 F M26801 ESP
120 00:41:48 2030 Angela Peco Wagner Sub23 F ESP
121 00:41:49 1892 Maria Vilas Vidal Sénior F ESP
122 00:41:56 2034 Ruth Ayuso Franco Sénior F ESP
123 00:41:56 1768 Maria Pulido Alvarez Sénior F ESP
124 00:42:00 1795 Ainhoa Iriarte Cañabate Sénior F ESP
125 00:42:01 1878 Helena Andres Jimenez Sub23 F ESP
126 00:42:07 128 Nuria Dominguez Azpeleta F-50 12755539S ESP
127 00:42:07 1774 Lucia Rojo Diez F-35 ESP
128 00:42:08 1921 Marta Trigueros Jimenez Sénior F ESP
129 00:42:10 1857 Laura Lucia Meza Álvarez Sénior F ESP
130 00:42:12 1973 Virginia Benito Lopez F-50 M26511 ESP
131 00:42:13 1796 Pien Liebregts Sénior F ESP
132 00:42:15 1266 Luz Nadine De La Cruz Aguirre F-35 ITA
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133 00:42:15 1789 Maria Del Rocio Jorge Arellano F-50 M-3817295-
A-T-C ESP CORREDORES

134 00:42:16 1752 Laura Nava Sénior F ESP
135 00:42:20 926 Aitana Abrante De La Fuente Sub23 F M10795 ESP
136 00:42:22 1766 Susana Valdenebro Barroso Sénior F ESP
137 00:42:22 1497 Maria Jose Lopez Barrio Sénior F ESP
138 00:42:24 1822 Monica Carmona Moreno F-45 GR5972 ESP
139 00:42:24 1845 Rebeca Hernandez Fry F-45 ESP
140 00:42:25 1771 Bodhild Haukø Roaldset F-40 NOR
141 00:42:29 1893 Michaela Spero Eliza F-35 ESP
142 00:42:31 1800 Brook Ryan Hansel Sénior F ESP
143 00:42:34 1781 Jimena Martin Gonzalez F-40 M1674 ESP
144 00:42:34 1929 Laura Sanchez Vidal F-45 ESP
145 00:42:34 1842 Elena De La Cruz Mora F-40 ESP
146 00:42:37 2063 Susana Lopez Fernandez F-45 ESP
147 00:42:41 1971 Maria Teresa Far Vila Sub23 F ESP
148 00:42:45 1805 Paula Diaz Sanchez F-35 M3625 ESP
149 00:42:46 1894 Raquel Sala Morales F-50 ESP
150 00:42:49 1919 Maria Garcia Pastor Sub23 F ESP
151 00:42:51 1817 Julia Sendtko F-35 DEU
152 00:42:57 1812 Mercedes Herrera Vicente F-35 M9329 ESP
153 00:42:57 2077 Marta Verona Quintanilla Sénior F ESP
154 00:43:00 1916 Raquel Ruiz Hernandez Sénior F ESP
155 00:43:01 1798 Lucia Honrubia Fernandez Sénior F ESP
156 00:43:02 1864 Salome Sesmat Sénior F FRA

157 00:43:02 1901 Ana Cecilia Sydow Muñoz
Castillo Sénior F ESP

158 00:43:05 1808 Clara De La Fuente Cabranes Sénior F M-3692294-
A-T-s ESP

159 00:43:05 1859 Maria Teresa Morata Moreno Sénior F ESP
160 00:43:06 1972 Raquel Benito Rodriguez Sénior F ESP
161 00:43:08 1877 Ana Maria Humanes Borrega Sénior F ESP
162 00:43:09 2039 Ana Maria Castaño Leon F-35 ESP
163 00:43:11 1977 Tania Tolomeo Schiopetto Sénior F MA1708 ESP
164 00:43:17 1838 Judit Garcelan Pecharroman Sénior F ESP
165 00:43:18 1756 Etelvina Jover Orts Sénior F A16058 ESP
166 00:43:18 1803 Estefania Carbonell Ferrandez F-40 AA3735 ESP
167 00:43:18 1873 Irene Rodriguez Blanco F-40 ESP
168 00:43:19 1788 Olga Centeno Gilsanz F-40 DEU
169 00:43:20 1792 Gema Calvo Gutiérrez F-40 ESP
170 00:43:21 1999 Sarai Mestre Martin Sénior F M9161 ESP
171 00:43:22 1779 Beatriz De Castro Gonzalez F-40 ESP
172 00:43:24 1942 Belen Medina Hernando F-35 ESP
173 00:43:26 87 Claudia García Montejano Sénior F M10338 ESP A.D.MARATHON
174 00:43:29 1876 Alba Lucas Pacho Sénior F ESP
175 00:43:34 1819 Laura Garrido Calleja F-40 ESP
176 00:43:35 1906 Sara Montejo Celorio F-35 ESP
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177 00:43:39 1832 Isabel Sanchez Garrido F-35 ESP
178 00:43:42 1799 Arantxa Garcia Zacarez Sénior F ESP
179 00:43:42 2028 Alicia Molero Miguel Sénior F ESP
180 00:43:47 1759 Lucia Martinez Gomez Sénior F ESP
181 00:43:49 1940 Gema Cercas Carnicero F-40 ESP
182 00:43:50 1994 Rosmary Davalos Cuellar F-40 ESP
183 00:43:51 1814 Lidia Del Carmen Huamani F-50 ESP
184 00:43:54 2055 Ana Isabel Veguillas Hervas F-55 M5317 ESP
185 00:44:00 1854 Olga Pizarro Albalat F-35 ESP
186 00:44:00 97 Ainhoa Serrano Azpiazu Sénior F M5788 ESP CAI GRAN CANARIA
187 00:44:01 1911 Halima Zebri Sénior F DEU
188 00:44:01 1951 Sandra Mendo Esteban Sénior F ESP
189 00:44:02 1821 Paula Montes Sacristan Sénior F ESP
190 00:44:02 1840 Eva M Quintana Delgado F-40 ESP
191 00:44:04 1801 Virginia Alisen Espinosa F-45 ESP
192 00:44:05 1998 Nuria Martin Garrido Sénior F ESP
193 00:44:05 2006 Belen Areces Fernandez F-40 ESP
194 00:44:09 1770 Noelia Betsabe Salas Martinez F-45 M8506 ESP
195 00:44:13 2002 Celia Cobos Sanchez Sénior F ESP

196 00:44:13 1928 Cristina Sicilia Gomez De
Parada Sénior F ESP

197 00:44:15 1818 Lara Garcia Martinez Sénior F ESP
198 00:44:17 1794 Isa Sastre Garrudo Sénior F ESP
199 00:44:20 1903 Lucia Dominguez Asensio Sénior F ESP
200 00:44:23 1875 Tatiana Romero Garrido F-35 M4484 ESP
201 00:44:24 1981 Iris Simancas Aroca F-40 ESP
202 00:44:24 1839 Evelin Ceballos Lezcano F-35 CU209 ESP
203 00:44:26 2023 Laura Cendrero Espinosa F-45 ESP
204 00:44:28 1790 Nadine Calahorra Sanchez Sub20 F ESP
205 00:44:29 2022 Patricia Mas Parra F-50 ESP
206 00:44:30 1958 Laura Matesanz Canencia Sénior F ESP
207 00:44:30 1837 Berta Segura Collar Sénior F ESP
208 00:44:30 1905 Leonor Pastor Beato Sénior F ESP
209 00:44:30 1853 Celia Dupuy Lopez Sub20 F ESP
210 00:44:31 2056 Rocio Jimenez Torres Sénior F ESP
211 00:44:32 1868 Rocio Moran Rodriguez F-35 ESP
212 00:44:33 1797 Carolina Vizuete Prera F-50 ESP
213 00:44:38 1757 Ana Castiella Lencero Sénior F ESP
214 00:44:39 2008 Marta Valero Gonzalez Sénior F ESP

215 00:44:40 1887 Angelica Duque Moreno F-45 GU-375870
9 ESP

216 00:44:41 1933 Alba Marañon Fernandez Sénior F ESP
217 00:44:44 1861 Lucia Gata De Benito Sénior F ESP

218 00:44:44 2031 Maria De Los Reyes Gallardo
Montalvo F-45 M7037 ESP

219 00:44:46 1849 Mjose Padilla Paula F-40 ESP
220 00:44:46 1988 Itziar Sedano Veiga Sénior F ESP
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221 00:44:46 1915 Juana Rodriguez Sedes F-35 ESP
222 00:44:47 1945 Nuria Santos Izquierdo Sub18 F M15429 ESP
223 00:44:47 1895 Naia Diaz Rodriguez Sub18 F M29213 ESP
224 00:44:47 1898 Sara Santos Izquierdo Sub23 F M15430 ESP
225 00:44:59 2007 Andrea Martinez Ramas F-40 ESP
226 00:45:01 1772 Ruth Estudillo Gonzalez Sénior F ESP

227 00:45:03 1890 Margaux Bourgeois N/a Sénior F M-3818152-
A-T-S ESP

228 00:45:04 1902 Rocio Piriz Maya F-40 ESP
229 00:45:05 1930 Paula Gomez Martin Sénior F ESP

230 00:45:06 1950 Perla Esmeralda Aguilera De
Lara Sénior F ESP

231 00:45:07 1952 Sandra Cadene Camille Sénior F FRA
232 00:45:13 1975 Clara Lorenzo Gozalo Sub23 F ESP
233 00:45:17 1912 Rocio Garcia Ruiz Sénior F ESP
234 00:45:17 1904 Alberly Martinez Figuera F-35 ESP
235 00:45:19 1991 Laura Calderon Segura Sub20 F ESP
236 00:45:21 1871 Elena Duran Cerezo F-45 ESP
237 00:45:22 1913 Andrea Morcillo Herrero Sénior F ESP
238 00:45:24 1920 Loreto Elrio Lopez F-40 ESP
239 00:45:26 1856 Patricia Bascuñan Cano F-35 ESP
240 00:45:26 1941 Maria Jesus Roman Bernet F-40 ESP
241 00:45:28 1927 Maria Sanz Cubells F-35 ESP
242 00:45:31 1874 Emily Badaraco Tomas F-35 ESP
243 00:45:32 1813 Kallistee De Rothiacob Sénior F FRA
244 00:45:32 1985 Lucia Alonso Alonso Sénior F ESP
245 00:45:32 1923 Cristina Suarez Vega Sénior F ESP
246 00:45:33 1960 Maria Jara Lara F-45 ESP
247 00:45:36 2032 Teresa Ballesteros Sanz Sénior F ESP
248 00:45:37 1880 Carmen Marcos Aparicio Sub23 F ESP
249 00:45:41 1908 Diana Toril De La Torre Sénior F ESP
250 00:45:42 2043 Teresa Arribas Agüero F-55 ESP
251 00:45:43 1956 Raquel Muñoz Sanchez F-40 ESP
252 00:45:45 1982 Sara Khalal El Achhab Sénior F M16510 ESP
253 00:45:48 1870 Marta Rodriguez Sanchez F-40 ESP
254 00:45:56 1948 Laura Vaquerizo Larriba Sénior F ESP
255 00:45:56 1980 Marina Perez Fernandez Sénior F ESP
256 00:45:56 1993 Maria Jose Vasquez Naranjo F-40 ESP

257 00:45:57 1967 Yorgelis Paola Gutierrez
Martinez Sénior F ESP

258 00:45:59 1917 Sonia Marisa Dias F-35 ESP
259 00:46:00 1858 Marta Martinez Molinero F-50 ESP
260 00:46:01 1939 Rocio Bou Panizo Sénior F ESP
261 00:46:06 1897 Lucia Cañizares Moscato Sénior F ESP
262 00:46:08 2015 Natalia Castro Fernandez F-45 ESP
263 00:46:08 1995 Raquel Cordonie Gonzalez F-40 ESP
264 00:46:11 2019 Lucia Alfaro Moreno Sénior F ESP
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265 00:46:14 1844 Alba Guiomar Verdejo Lahoz Sénior F ESP
266 00:46:14 1957 Elena Garcia Martin F-40 ESP
267 00:46:19 2018 Adriana Cejudo Julian Sub20 F ESP
268 00:46:22 1961 Natalia Arche Pérez Sub23 F ESP
269 00:46:27 1978 Elena Rodriguez Tejedor F-50 ESP
270 00:46:33 2024 Ana Maria Calvo Baza F-50 ESP
271 00:46:40 2027 Elsa Nuñez Perez Sénior F ESP
272 00:46:42 1983 Ana Martin Fernandez F-55 M9902 ESP

273 00:46:47 1807 Maria Teresa Huecas
Fernandez F-65 ESP

274 00:46:56 2009 Tania Martin Esteban F-35 ESP

275 00:46:56 1777 Eva Maria Fernandez
Maldonado Sénior F ESP

276 00:46:57 1925 Mabel Coronel Ferreira F-45 ESP
277 00:46:58 2014 Rocio Arroyo Pita F-40 ESP

278 00:47:01 2012 Maria Guadalupe Sanchez
Barrado F-50 ESP

279 00:47:04 1974 Marta Rodriguez Serrano F-55 M4358 ESP
280 00:47:07 2013 Laura Herrero Duran F-40 ESP
281 00:47:08 1944 Carolina Manzano Sierra F-45 ESP
282 00:47:08 2020 Monica Blanco Gonzalez F-45 ESP
283 00:47:10 1886 Natalia Herman Bernardo F-40 ESP
284 00:47:11 1943 Carmen De Diego Bernal Sénior F ESP
285 00:47:11 1934 Susana Novoa Rodriguez F-45 ESP
286 00:47:12 2047 Montse Anton Lopez F-45 ESP

287 00:47:17 2017 Maria Del Carmen Hernan
Ureña F-50 ESP

288 00:47:18 1989 Valeria Scaglioni . F-40 ESP

289 00:47:20 1947 Cristina Serret Rodriguez
Medel Sénior F ESP

290 00:47:20 1935 Victoria Peña Martín Sénior F ESP
291 00:47:28 1990 Cristina Corbella Hernandez Sénior F ESP
292 00:47:31 1992 Maria Martinez Jimenez F-35 ESP
293 00:47:39 1836 Sofia Dominguez Ferrer Sénior F ESP
294 00:47:41 1979 Ascension Garcia Mellado F-50 ESP
295 00:47:46 1970 Nuria Cadalso Ruiz F-40 ESP
296 00:47:47 1846 Cristina Ioana Mihai F-35 M35944 ESP
297 00:47:48 2005 Victoria Pascual Moreno F-40 ESP
298 00:48:04 1946 Maria Del Mar Moron Espinosa F-40 ESP
299 00:48:06 2029 Patricia Ramos Reguera F-40 ESP
300 00:48:09 126 Tamara Carolina Lopez Sénior F ESP ARGENTINA
301 00:48:12 2004 Silvia Martinez Marcos F-40 ESP
302 00:48:13 1949 Laura De Paz Carbajo Sénior F ESP
303 00:48:14 1963 Cristina Martin Garrido Sénior F ESP
304 00:48:19 1996 Zulima Sanchez Sampayo F-35 ESP
305 00:48:32 1986 Mara Conde Gómez F-45 ESP
306 00:48:44 1938 Alicia Muñoz Faraldos Sénior F ESP
307 00:48:52 1959 Veronica Trapaga Porrero F-45 ESP
308 00:48:56 1969 Elena Benito Cases F-40 CMAD582 ESP
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309 00:49:14 1987 Veronica Valdericeda Pascual F-40 ESP
310 00:49:30 2001 Bea Breto Pons F-45 ESP
311 00:49:33 1931 Marina Calvo Gutierrez F-40 ESP
312 00:49:48 1966 Lucia Gonzalez De Agueda Sénior F ESP
313 00:50:00 1965 Maria Lara Tomas Sénior F ESP
314 00:50:01 2035 Sara De La Hoz Moyano F-35 ESP
315 00:50:14 1748 Maria Soraya Castaño Sanchez F-35 ESP
316 00:50:19 2010 Elvira Marban Alvarez Sénior F ESP
317 00:50:19 2026 Astrid Monton Rodriguez F-35 ESP
318 00:50:23 2000 Elvira Marin Muñoz F-45 ESP
319 00:50:32 2033 Natalia Medina Magdaleno F-45 ESP
320 00:50:42 1778 Diana Carolina Arenas Ardila F-40 ESP
321 00:53:50 1815 Paloma Boutellier Moya F-40 ESP

1909 Mariana Ionela Spinu F-35 ESP
1831 Ana Morata Leon F-45 ESP
1962 Irene Grimaret Rincon Sénior F ESP
1504 Carla Martínez González Sub23 F EX862 ESP


